
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAWRENCE, Desmond Unattached 6.67

2 KEE, Kendall Unattached 6.70

3 STREET, Semaj Barton 6.92

4 FLYNN, Roriquz Allen 6.97

5 MCELVEEN, Tony Coker 6.99

6 SIMMONS, Joshua Limestone 7.05

WILLIAMS, Lennox Benedict DNS

PARAMORE, Joshua Charleston Southern FS

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LAWRENCE, Desmond Unattached 6.73q 2(1)

2 KEE, Kendall Unattached 6.83q 3(1)

3 PARAMORE, Joshua Charleston Southern 6.94q 7(1)

4 STREET, Semaj Barton 7.00q 4(1)

5 FLYNN, Roriquz Allen 7.00q 5(1)

6 WILLIAMS, Lennox Benedict 7.02q 6(1)

7 MCELVEEN, Tony Coker 7.03q 7(2)

8 SIMMONS, Joshua Limestone 7.03q 5(2)

9 QUARLES, Frank N. Carolina A&T 7.03 8(1)

10 WHATLEY, La'kai Unattached 7.04 8(2)

11 FLETCHER, D'Andre Unattached 7.05 5(3)

12 MCKNIGHT, Davion Claflin 7.07 8(3)

13 FISHER, Daniel Methodist 7.07 2(2)

14 BURTON, Christopher Anderson (S.C.) 7.08 7(3)

15 HUNTER, Karus Florida A&M 7.08 1(1)

16 MANIGAULT, Tyler Unattached 7.09 5(4)

17 MACK, Jeff Unattached 7.09 1(2)

18 WILLIAMS, George Davidson 7.10 1(3)

19 JENKINS, Breon Wingate 7.12 1(4)

20 ROMAN, Keshon Pfeiffer 7.13 3(2)

21 POWELL, Michael UNC Pembroke 7.13 4(2)

22 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 7.15 3(3)

23 STEPHENSON, Caleb Anderson (S.C.) 7.17 1(5)

24 POOLE, Michael Florida A&M 7.18 4(3)

25 SCARBOROUGH, Clifton Unattached 7.18 6(2)

26 TYLER, Keyshawn UNC Pembroke 7.18 1(6)

27 ANDERSON, Jordan Anderson (S.C.) 7.18 8(4)

28 POWERS, Joshua Unattached 7.19 6(3)

29 ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M 7.20 3(4)

30 HOSTETLER, Jacob Davidson 7.23 8(5)

31 MCBRIDE, Adonius Methodist 7.23 1(7)

32 MARSHALL, Tim Guilford 7.24 8(6)

33 WEBB, Raleigh Citadel 7.24 4(4)

34 COPELAND, Dondray Citadel 7.25 3(5)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 BRYANT, Sean Pfeiffer 7.25 6(4)

36 TYLER, Tyshaun Benedict 7.29 6(5)

37 SUMRELL, Kelsia Limestone 7.34 2(3)

38 SUTTON, E'Lias Unattached 7.34 6(6)

39 LEE, Stephon Methodist 7.35 8(7)

40 GREEN, Justin Charleston Southern 7.35 7(4)

41 MCPHEE, Adriel King 7.37 8(8)

42 WILSON, Cinque Benedict 7.39 4(5)

43 OTTAWAY, Shepard Wingate 7.41 7(5)

44 HUNTLEY, Xavier Pfeiffer 7.48 5(5)

45 HUGHES, Daryn King 7.53 7(6)

46 ANDERSON, Randy Unattached 7.59 7(7)

47 VAUGHN, Deyton Pfeiffer 7.64 3(6)

48 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 7.65 7(8)

49 CRAWFORD, jeremy Unattached 7.68 4(6)

50 GRIMES, Latristan Charleston Southern 7.69 2(4)

51 BRYANT, Andrew Belmont Abbey 7.72 3(7)

52 JAPPAH , Dash Unattached 7.72 2(5)

53 HERON, Peter Belmont Abbey 7.74 2(6)

54 PHILLIPS, Nate Guilford 7.88 4(7)

55 ZIMMERMAN, Michael UNC Pembroke 7.96 5(6)

56 LOWDER, Joshua Florida A&M 8.01 1(8)

57 JENKINS, Gaither Unattached 8.08 5(7)

58 OTTO II, Myer Unattached 8.10 6(7)

DIFRANCESCO, Matthew Belmont Abbey DNS 2

WATSON, Andre Benedict DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 HUNTER, Karus Florida A&M 7.08

2 MACK, Jeff Unattached 7.09

3 WILLIAMS, George Davidson 7.10

4 JENKINS, Breon Wingate 7.12

5 STEPHENSON, Caleb Anderson (S.C.) 7.17

6 TYLER, Keyshawn UNC Pembroke 7.18

7 MCBRIDE, Adonius Methodist 7.23

8 LOWDER, Joshua Florida A&M 8.01

Heat 2 of 8

1 LAWRENCE, Desmond Unattached 6.73q

2 FISHER, Daniel Methodist 7.07

3 SUMRELL, Kelsia Limestone 7.34

4 GRIMES, Latristan Charleston Southern 7.69

5 JAPPAH , Dash Unattached 7.72
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
6 HERON, Peter Belmont Abbey 7.74

DIFRANCESCO, Matthew Belmont Abbey DNS

Heat 3 of 8

1 KEE, Kendall Unattached 6.83q

2 ROMAN, Keshon Pfeiffer 7.13

3 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 7.15

4 ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M 7.20

5 COPELAND, Dondray Citadel 7.25

6 VAUGHN, Deyton Pfeiffer 7.64

7 BRYANT, Andrew Belmont Abbey 7.72

Heat 4 of 8

1 STREET, Semaj Barton 7.00q

2 POWELL, Michael UNC Pembroke 7.13

3 POOLE, Michael Florida A&M 7.18

4 WEBB, Raleigh Citadel 7.24

5 WILSON, Cinque Benedict 7.39

6 CRAWFORD, jeremy Unattached 7.68

7 PHILLIPS, Nate Guilford 7.88

Heat 5 of 8

1 FLYNN, Roriquz Allen 7.00q

2 SIMMONS, Joshua Limestone 7.03q

3 FLETCHER, D'Andre Unattached 7.05

4 MANIGAULT, Tyler Unattached 7.09

5 HUNTLEY, Xavier Pfeiffer 7.48

6 ZIMMERMAN, Michael UNC Pembroke 7.96

7 JENKINS, Gaither Unattached 8.08

Heat 6 of 8

1 WILLIAMS, Lennox Benedict 7.02q

2 SCARBOROUGH, Clifton Unattached 7.18

3 POWERS, Joshua Unattached 7.19

4 BRYANT, Sean Pfeiffer 7.25

5 TYLER, Tyshaun Benedict 7.29

6 SUTTON, E'Lias Unattached 7.34

7 OTTO II, Myer Unattached 8.10

WATSON, Andre Benedict DNS

Heat 7 of 8

1 PARAMORE, Joshua Charleston Southern 6.94q

2 MCELVEEN, Tony Coker 7.03q

3 BURTON, Christopher Anderson (S.C.) 7.08

4 GREEN, Justin Charleston Southern 7.35

5 OTTAWAY, Shepard Wingate 7.41

6 HUGHES, Daryn King 7.53

7 ANDERSON, Randy Unattached 7.59

8 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 7.65

Heat 8 of 8
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
1 QUARLES, Frank N. Carolina A&T 7.03

2 WHATLEY, La'kai Unattached 7.04

3 MCKNIGHT, Davion Claflin 7.07

4 ANDERSON, Jordan Anderson (S.C.) 7.18

5 HOSTETLER, Jacob Davidson 7.23

6 MARSHALL, Tim Guilford 7.24

7 LEE, Stephon Methodist 7.35

8 MCPHEE, Adriel King 7.37

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS JR., Marquett Limestone 22.24 1(1)

2 WHATLEY, La'kai Unattached 22.25 5(1)

3 BURTON, Christopher Anderson (S.C.) 22.38 1(2)

4 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 22.42 3(1)

5 SMITH, Jamari Florida A&M 22.52 3(2) 10

6 SCOTT, Marshawn Limestone 22.53 6(1)

7 HOSTETLER, Jacob Davidson 22.59 2(1) 8

8 SIMMONS, Joshua Limestone 22.68 7(1)

9 WILLIAMS, George Davidson 22.73 2(2) 6

10 SMITH, Shakeem Florida Memorial 22.85 4(1)

11 MANIGAULT, Tyler Unattached 22.86 6(2)

12 QUARLES, Frank N. Carolina A&T 22.88 2(3) 5

13 STEPHENSON, Caleb Anderson (S.C.) 22.92 4(2)

14 PARAMORE, Joshua Charleston Southern 23.01 2(4) 4

15 MCELVEEN, Tony Coker 23.03 7(2)

16 STOKES, Kalmon Unattached 23.11 4(3)

17 LOCKLIN JR, Antonio Benedict 23.12 5(2)

18 ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M 23.12 7(3) 3

19 FLETCHER, D'Andre Unattached 23.13 3(3)

20 GREEN, Justin Charleston Southern 23.15 5(3) 2

21 JENKINS, Breon Wingate 23.16 4(4)

22 JOHNSON, Josiah Citadel 23.17 3(4) 1

23 MONTS, Rashod Anderson (S.C.) 23.20 7(4)

24 FLYNN, Roriquz Allen 23.27 5(4)

25 GRAHAM, Javon UNC Pembroke 23.46 11(1)

26 DIFRANCESCO, Matthew Belmont Abbey 23.47 14(1)

27 MCBRIDE, Adonius Methodist 23.52 10(1)

28 HUNTER, Karus Florida A&M 23.54 15(1)

29 MCPHEE, Adriel King 23.62 6(3)

30 TYLER, Keyshawn UNC Pembroke 23.63 6(4)

31 ROMAN, Keshon Pfeiffer 23.71 11(2)

32 CECCATO, Christian UNC Pembroke 23.85 9(1)

33 ANDERSON, Jordan Anderson (S.C.) 23.96 8(1)

34 BOYER, Najee Florida A&M 24.13 14(2)

35 DEQUENNE, Jared Unattached 24.23 12(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
36 OTTAWAY, Shepard Wingate 24.39 9(2)

37 RAY, Qasim Barton 24.42 10(2)

38 WILLIAMS, Arick Unattached 24.51 9(3)

39 BRYANT, Sean Pfeiffer 24.56 11(3)

40 HAYES, D'Andre Unattached 24.61 12(2)

41 HILLIARD, Tyree Unattached 24.73 10(3)

42 JAPPAH , Dash Unattached 24.78 10(4)

43 SHIELDS, Adrian Rio Grande 24.98 15(2)

44 HUNTLEY, Xavier Pfeiffer 25.10 13(1)

45 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 25.16 11(4)

46 NULTY, Thomas Wingate 25.32 8(2)

47 HEDRICK, Jeremiah Guilford 25.47 15(3)

48 BAKER, Kyle Coker 25.51 14(3)

49 EADDY, Raheem Benedict 25.90 15(4)

50 VAUGHN, Deyton Pfeiffer 26.53 14(4)

51 DUNCAN, Dwayne Guilford 27.36 13(2)

VALENTINE-PARRIS, Brandon Claflin DNS 1

STREET, Semaj Barton DNF 1

COPELAND, Dondray Citadel DNS 8

KOCEJA, Michael Belmont Abbey DNS 8

MCKNIGHT, Davion Claflin DNS 9

LEE, Stephon Methodist DNS 12

LOCKLIN, Antoine Benedict DNS 12

SIMMONS, Christian Methodist NT 13

JONES, Nick Guilford NT 13

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 15

1 SIMMONS JR., Marquett Limestone 22.24

2 BURTON, Christopher Anderson (S.C.) 22.38

VALENTINE-PARRIS, Brandon Claflin DNS

STREET, Semaj Barton DNF

Section 2 of 15

1 HOSTETLER, Jacob Davidson 22.59

2 WILLIAMS, George Davidson 22.73

3 QUARLES, Frank N. Carolina A&T 22.88

4 PARAMORE, Joshua Charleston Southern 23.01

Section 3 of 15

1 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 22.42

2 SMITH, Jamari Florida A&M 22.52

3 FLETCHER, D'Andre Unattached 23.13

4 JOHNSON, Josiah Citadel 23.17

Section 4 of 15

1 SMITH, Shakeem Florida Memorial 22.85

2 STEPHENSON, Caleb Anderson (S.C.) 22.92
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STOKES, Kalmon Unattached 23.11

4 JENKINS, Breon Wingate 23.16

Section 5 of 15

1 WHATLEY, La'kai Unattached 22.25

2 LOCKLIN JR, Antonio Benedict 23.12

3 GREEN, Justin Charleston Southern 23.15

4 FLYNN, Roriquz Allen 23.27

Section 6 of 15

1 SCOTT, Marshawn Limestone 22.53

2 MANIGAULT, Tyler Unattached 22.86

3 MCPHEE, Adriel King 23.62

4 TYLER, Keyshawn UNC Pembroke 23.63

Section 7 of 15

1 SIMMONS, Joshua Limestone 22.68

2 MCELVEEN, Tony Coker 23.03

3 ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M 23.12

4 MONTS, Rashod Anderson (S.C.) 23.20

Section 8 of 15

1 ANDERSON, Jordan Anderson (S.C.) 23.96

2 NULTY, Thomas Wingate 25.32

COPELAND, Dondray Citadel DNS

KOCEJA, Michael Belmont Abbey DNS

Section 9 of 15

1 CECCATO, Christian UNC Pembroke 23.85

2 OTTAWAY, Shepard Wingate 24.39

3 WILLIAMS, Arick Unattached 24.51

MCKNIGHT, Davion Claflin DNS

Section 10 of 15

1 MCBRIDE, Adonius Methodist 23.52

2 RAY, Qasim Barton 24.42

3 HILLIARD, Tyree Unattached 24.73

4 JAPPAH , Dash Unattached 24.78

Section 11 of 15

1 GRAHAM, Javon UNC Pembroke 23.46

2 ROMAN, Keshon Pfeiffer 23.71

3 BRYANT, Sean Pfeiffer 24.56

4 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 25.16

Section 12 of 15

1 DEQUENNE, Jared Unattached 24.23

2 HAYES, D'Andre Unattached 24.61

LEE, Stephon Methodist DNS

LOCKLIN, Antoine Benedict DNS

Section 13 of 15

1 HUNTLEY, Xavier Pfeiffer 25.10

2 DUNCAN, Dwayne Guilford 27.36

SIMMONS, Christian Methodist NT
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

JONES, Nick Guilford NT

Section 14 of 15

1 DIFRANCESCO, Matthew Belmont Abbey 23.47

2 BOYER, Najee Florida A&M 24.13

3 BAKER, Kyle Coker 25.51

4 VAUGHN, Deyton Pfeiffer 26.53

Section 15 of 15

1 HUNTER, Karus Florida A&M 23.54

2 SHIELDS, Adrian Rio Grande 24.98

3 HEDRICK, Jeremiah Guilford 25.47

4 EADDY, Raheem Benedict 25.90

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Lennox Benedict 49.26 1(1)

2 VALENTINE-PARRIS, Brandon Claflin 49.32 1(2)

3 LOCKLIN JR, Antonio Benedict 49.33 1(3)

4 SMITH, Jamari Florida A&M 49.51 1(4) 10

5 STOKES, Kalmon Unattached 49.63 2(1)

6 SIMMONS JR., Marquett Limestone 49.76 3(1)

7 NICKELSON, Garrett Davidson 50.07 7(1) 8

8 MASSEY, Brandon Rio Grande 50.47 3(2)

9 FIDDERMON, Raekwon Barton 50.77 1(5)

10 MONTS, Rashod Anderson (S.C.) 50.79 3(3)

11 SCOTT, Nihgel Barton 50.80 2(2)

12 KOCEJA, Michael Belmont Abbey 50.91 5(1)

13 GREY, Devoy Florida Memorial 51.27 2(3)

14 GREENE, Erran Methodist 51.69 6(1)

15 RICHARDSON, Trey Citadel 51.86 6(2) 6

16 MCLEOD, Chale Florida Memorial 52.10 2(4)

17 BOYER, Najee Florida A&M 52.25 3(4) 5

18 SCARLETT, Josiah Charleston Southern 52.46 5(2) 4

19 STALLING, Nelson Limestone 52.54 8(1)

20 CAMPBELL, Clinton Rio Grande 52.59 8(2)

21 KELLY, Cody Pfeiffer 52.61 7(2)

22 MARTINEZ, Ben Rio Grande 52.70 4(1)

23 TAYLOR, Tony Methodist 52.72 7(3)

24 JACOWLEFF, Robert Wake Forest 52.75 5(3) 3

25 REYNOLDS, Cole Davidson 52.86 8(3) 2

26 WILKS, Collin Barton 52.90 4(2)

27 BEGLANE, Nicholas Wake Forest 52.92 6(3) 1

28 DEQUENNE, Jared Unattached 53.23 7(4)

29 SANTIAGO, Samuel Citadel 53.32 5(4)

30 JOHNSON, Terik Charleston Southern 53.36 6(4)

31 TOWNSEND, Sheldon Charleston Southern 53.39 5(5)

32 THOMPSON, Jordan Allen 53.41 9(1)

33 MCKOY II, Lee Unattached 53.42 4(3)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 LACY, Jerod Citadel 53.46 6(5)

35 SHAW, Shaquille Claflin 53.65 11(1)

36 THOMAS, Chris King 54.26 4(4)

37 FELDLIET, Rodi Louisburg College 54.76 10(1)

38 LEMON, Chistopher Allen 55.11 8(4)

39 PEREZ-HUNT, Angel Unattached 55.18 8(5)

40 SUMNER, Jonathan Guilford 55.44 7(5)

41 DAVIS II, Donald Claflin 55.64 9(2)

42 SUTTON, E'Lias Unattached 56.99 3(5)

43 LESANE, Monquell Louisburg College 57.21 11(2)

44 MONTGOMERY, Trenton Methodist 57.90 10(2)

45 SIMMONS, Christian Methodist 58.30 9(3)

46 LAW, Trey Claflin 59.61 10(3)

47 SMITH, Christian Pfeiffer 1:00.05 10(4)

48 LOCKLIN, Antoine Benedict 1:04.09 4(5)

49 PATTERSON, Sean Unattached 1:06.44 9(4)

JONES, Aaron Barton DNS 2

SOLOMON-BISHOP, Omari Limestone DNS 9

DILLARD, Aspen Belmont Abbey DNS 11

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 WILLIAMS, Lennox Benedict 49.26

2 VALENTINE-PARRIS, Brandon Claflin 49.32

3 LOCKLIN JR, Antonio Benedict 49.33

4 SMITH, Jamari Florida A&M 49.51

5 FIDDERMON, Raekwon Barton 50.77

Section 2 of 11

1 STOKES, Kalmon Unattached 49.63

2 SCOTT, Nihgel Barton 50.80

3 GREY, Devoy Florida Memorial 51.27

4 MCLEOD, Chale Florida Memorial 52.10

JONES, Aaron Barton DNS

Section 3 of 11

1 SIMMONS JR., Marquett Limestone 49.76

2 MASSEY, Brandon Rio Grande 50.47

3 MONTS, Rashod Anderson (S.C.) 50.79

4 BOYER, Najee Florida A&M 52.25

5 SUTTON, E'Lias Unattached 56.99

Section 4 of 11

1 MARTINEZ, Ben Rio Grande 52.70

2 WILKS, Collin Barton 52.90

3 MCKOY II, Lee Unattached 53.42

4 THOMAS, Chris King 54.26

5 LOCKLIN, Antoine Benedict 1:04.09
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 5 of 11

1 KOCEJA, Michael Belmont Abbey 50.91

2 SCARLETT, Josiah Charleston Southern 52.46

3 JACOWLEFF, Robert Wake Forest 52.75

4 SANTIAGO, Samuel Citadel 53.32

5 TOWNSEND, Sheldon Charleston Southern 53.39

Section 6 of 11

1 GREENE, Erran Methodist 51.69

2 RICHARDSON, Trey Citadel 51.86

3 BEGLANE, Nicholas Wake Forest 52.92

4 JOHNSON, Terik Charleston Southern 53.36

5 LACY, Jerod Citadel 53.46

Section 7 of 11

1 NICKELSON, Garrett Davidson 50.07

2 KELLY, Cody Pfeiffer 52.61

3 TAYLOR, Tony Methodist 52.72

4 DEQUENNE, Jared Unattached 53.23

5 SUMNER, Jonathan Guilford 55.44

Section 8 of 11

1 STALLING, Nelson Limestone 52.54

2 CAMPBELL, Clinton Rio Grande 52.59

3 REYNOLDS, Cole Davidson 52.86

4 LEMON, Chistopher Allen 55.11

5 PEREZ-HUNT, Angel Unattached 55.18

Section 9 of 11

1 THOMPSON, Jordan Allen 53.41

2 DAVIS II, Donald Claflin 55.64

3 SIMMONS, Christian Methodist 58.30

4 PATTERSON, Sean Unattached 1:06.44

SOLOMON-BISHOP, Omari Limestone DNS

Section 10 of 11

1 FELDLIET, Rodi Louisburg College 54.76

2 MONTGOMERY, Trenton Methodist 57.90

3 LAW, Trey Claflin 59.61

4 SMITH, Christian Pfeiffer 1:00.05

Section 11 of 11

1 SHAW, Shaquille Claflin 53.65

2 LESANE, Monquell Louisburg College 57.21

DILLARD, Aspen Belmont Abbey DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COWART, Donald Saucony 1:54.68 1(1)

2 DOYLE, Brian Unattached 1:55.67 1(2)

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jimmy Queens (N.C.) 1:57.12 1(3)

4 CORSON, Francis Davidson 1:57.15 1(4) 10

5 TYREE, Canoy Unattached 1:58.22 1(5)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 KULICK, Stephan Citadel 1:58.41 2(1) 8

7 HAZEL, Odou Claflin 1:59.36 2(2)

8 GREENWALT, Dakota Wake Forest 1:59.56 1(6) 6

9 OWENS, Dolan Unattached 1:59.63 3(1)

10 ROSS, Corey Limestone 1:59.98 3(2)

11 MULLINS, Brandon Coker 2:00.10 2(3)

12 WILSON, Jeryk Charleston Southern 2:00.16 2(4) 5

13 ELGARZAR, Mustapha Citadel 2:01.15 4(1) 4

14 DAMON, Brandon Charleston Southern 2:01.42 3(3) 3

15 SEATON-TODD, Robbie Davidson 2:01.65 2(5) 2

16 KIRKLAND, Youshi Claflin 2:02.10 1(7)

17 PETTY, Jalin Unattached 2:02.30 4(2)

18 DELGADO, Alex Wake Forest 2:02.35 2(6) 1

19 MORRISON, Ethan Limestone 2:02.45 4(3)

20 FREEMAN, Curtis Pfeiffer 2:02.56 4(4)

21 PRICHARD, Jeremy Methodist 2:02.91 3(4)

22 KIPLAGET, Razzel Coker 2:03.56 2(7)

23 COLBERT, Phil Rio Grande 2:04.33 3(5)

24 HOVIS, Brooks Anderson (S.C.) 2:04.34 4(5)

25 BOYD, Brandon Pfeiffer 2:04.36 3(6)

26 LESANE, Monquell Louisburg College 2:04.65 4(6)

27 RICHARDSON, Stephan Benedict 2:04.98 4(7)

28 MCCLARY, Trey Citadel 2:05.18 4(8)

29 WHEELER, Terrence Benedict 2:06.61 6(1)

30 DOYLE, Brian Unattached 2:06.98 5(1)

31 MOSLEY, William Coker 2:07.49 5(2)

32 AITKEN, Tevin Barton 2:07.97 6(2)

33 WILLIAMS, Robert Queens (N.C.) 2:08.11 5(3)

34 EDWARDS, Tyler King 2:08.25 3(7)

35 GUISASOLA, Aitor Unattached 2:08.94 5(4)

36 HORNE, Luke Anderson (S.C.) 2:09.29 5(5)

37 GARRISON, Dontonio Unattached 2:10.05 6(3)

38 JONES, Jermaine Louisburg College 2:10.08 3(8)

39 OYETUNJI, James Florida A&M 2:11.26 5(6)

40 GREESON, Austin Wingate 2:11.43 2(8)

41 RAY, Christian Pfeiffer 2:12.15 6(4)

42 GREENAWALT, Ethan Rio Grande 2:15.24 6(5)

43 HENDERSON, davonta Unattached 2:17.09 5(7)

44 BRANCH, Shareek Florida A&M 2:17.39 6(6)

45 BROWN, Alex Pfeiffer 2:30.39 6(7)

46 PATTERSON, Sean Unattached 2:39.23 5(8)

HODGE, Greg Unattached DNF 1

GREY, Devoy Florida Memorial DNS 2

JACKSON, Kaleb Unattached DNS 6

REMBERT, Royce Limestone DQ 6
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 COWART, Donald Saucony 1:54.68

2 DOYLE, Brian Unattached 1:55.67

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jimmy Queens (N.C.) 1:57.12

4 CORSON, Francis Davidson 1:57.15

5 TYREE, Canoy Unattached 1:58.22

6 GREENWALT, Dakota Wake Forest 1:59.56

7 KIRKLAND, Youshi Claflin 2:02.10

HODGE, Greg Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 6

1 KULICK, Stephan Citadel 1:58.41

2 HAZEL, Odou Claflin 1:59.36

3 MULLINS, Brandon Coker 2:00.10

4 WILSON, Jeryk Charleston Southern 2:00.16

5 SEATON-TODD, Robbie Davidson 2:01.65

6 DELGADO, Alex Wake Forest 2:02.35

7 KIPLAGET, Razzel Coker 2:03.56

8 GREESON, Austin Wingate 2:11.43

GREY, Devoy Florida Memorial DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 OWENS, Dolan Unattached 1:59.63

2 ROSS, Corey Limestone 1:59.98

3 DAMON, Brandon Charleston Southern 2:01.42

4 PRICHARD, Jeremy Methodist 2:02.91

5 COLBERT, Phil Rio Grande 2:04.33

6 BOYD, Brandon Pfeiffer 2:04.36

7 EDWARDS, Tyler King 2:08.25

8 JONES, Jermaine Louisburg College 2:10.08

Section 4 of 6

1 ELGARZAR, Mustapha Citadel 2:01.15

2 PETTY, Jalin Unattached 2:02.30

3 MORRISON, Ethan Limestone 2:02.45

4 FREEMAN, Curtis Pfeiffer 2:02.56

5 HOVIS, Brooks Anderson (S.C.) 2:04.34

6 LESANE, Monquell Louisburg College 2:04.65

7 RICHARDSON, Stephan Benedict 2:04.98

8 MCCLARY, Trey Citadel 2:05.18

Section 5 of 6

1 DOYLE, Brian Unattached 2:06.98

2 MOSLEY, William Coker 2:07.49

3 WILLIAMS, Robert Queens (N.C.) 2:08.11

4 GUISASOLA, Aitor Unattached 2:08.94

5 HORNE, Luke Anderson (S.C.) 2:09.29

6 OYETUNJI, James Florida A&M 2:11.26

7 HENDERSON, davonta Unattached 2:17.09
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 PATTERSON, Sean Unattached 2:39.23

Section 6 of 6

1 WHEELER, Terrence Benedict 2:06.61

2 AITKEN, Tevin Barton 2:07.97

3 GARRISON, Dontonio Unattached 2:10.05

4 RAY, Christian Pfeiffer 2:12.15

5 GREENAWALT, Ethan Rio Grande 2:15.24

6 BRANCH, Shareek Florida A&M 2:17.39

7 BROWN, Alex Pfeiffer 2:30.39

JACKSON, Kaleb Unattached DNS

REMBERT, Royce Limestone DQ

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BREWSTER, Will Davidson 4:11.95 1(1) 10

2 MOGEN, John Davidson 4:15.52 1(2) 8

3 LEOPOLD, Justin Unattached 4:19.17 1(3)

4 CIOLKOWSKI, Nick Unattached 4:19.98 1(4)

5 MILLSAPS, Peter Wake Forest 4:22.85 1(5) 6

6 ROSAS, Jose Queens (N.C.) 4:23.20 2(1)

7 WILLIS, Jacob Louisburg College 4:24.80 1(6)

8 WHITE, Darren N. Carolina A&T 4:24.91 2(2) 5

9 PAUGH, Greg Unattached 4:27.02 1(7)

10 GIACCO, Alexander Wake Forest 4:27.21 1(8) 4

11 CYPRESS, Avery Queens (N.C.) 4:27.45 2(3)

12 RAFTIS, Anthony Queens (N.C.) 4:29.25 2(4)

13 LAWSON, Colton Unattached 4:29.65 1(9)

14 CABEAN, Perry N. Carolina A&T 4:33.04 1(10) 3

15 STOWE, Steve N. Carolina A&T 4:33.35 2(5) 2

16 BAINS, Tom Queens (N.C.) 4:33.89 2(6)

17 WAGNER, Jonathan Unattached 4:34.16 1(11)

18 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jimmy Queens (N.C.) 4:34.97 1(12)

19 MADDOX, Daquan N. Carolina A&T 4:35.08 2(7) 1

20 BALLOWE, James Russell King 4:35.89 3(1)

21 JANSSON, Cooper Unattached 4:36.91 3(2)

22 MULHERIN, Sean Unattached 4:37.34 2(8)

23 KERSCHNER, David Unattached 4:37.63 2(9)

24 LAGAT, Joel Barton 4:39.32 2(10)

25 CHAUNDY, Turner Unattached 4:39.63 3(3)

26 PETERS, Robby Unattached 4:41.49 2(11)

27 BULLERWELL, Lance Unattached 4:43.54 3(4)

28 ENGSTROM, Matt Rio Grande 4:43.56 2(12)

29 HOVIS, Brooks Anderson (S.C.) 4:44.08 2(13)

30 HORNE, Luke Anderson (S.C.) 4:46.16 3(5)

31 HABAS, Adam Unattached 4:47.88 3(6)

32 WILHOIT, Josh Pfeiffer 4:48.50 3(7)

33 RAMOS, Charles King 4:48.68 3(8)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 JORDAN, Colton Louisburg College 4:49.17 2(14)

35 GALAMB, Andrew Unattached 4:50.05 4(1)

36 HUSEN, Spencer Unattached 4:50.40 4(2)

37 SANGER, Zach Louisburg College 4:51.05 3(9)

38 DARAZI, Michael Limestone 4:51.10 3(10)

39 CORSON, Kellen UNC Pembroke 4:53.94 3(11)

40 POLLARD, Nathan UNC Pembroke 4:56.07 4(3)

41 LAUGHLIN, Chris Pfeiffer 4:57.55 3(12)

42 NICOL, Sean Unattached 4:58.27 3(13)

43 ELLIOTT, Luke Coker 4:59.72 4(4)

44 BOST, Fletcher Unattached 5:01.54 4(5)

45 RICHARDSON, Stephan Benedict 5:11.26 4(6)

46 ANDERSON, Caleb Guilford 5:15.77 4(7)

47 SIMONES, Quint Guilford 5:22.32 4(8)

48 MASSEY, Elijah Pfeiffer 5:36.14 4(9)

49 WATSON, Mackennon Pfeiffer 5:45.14 4(10)

TERRY, Keith Charleston Southern DNS 1

DOYLE, Brian Unattached DNF 1

SAYERS-O'NEILL, Anthony UNC Pembroke DNF 3

WHEELER, Terrence Benedict DNF 4

TALAMANTES, Joshua Unattached DNF 4

HOGAN, caleb Unattached DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BREWSTER, Will Davidson 4:11.95

2 MOGEN, John Davidson 4:15.52

3 LEOPOLD, Justin Unattached 4:19.17

4 CIOLKOWSKI, Nick Unattached 4:19.98

5 MILLSAPS, Peter Wake Forest 4:22.85

6 WILLIS, Jacob Louisburg College 4:24.80

7 PAUGH, Greg Unattached 4:27.02

8 GIACCO, Alexander Wake Forest 4:27.21

9 LAWSON, Colton Unattached 4:29.65

10 CABEAN, Perry N. Carolina A&T 4:33.04

11 WAGNER, Jonathan Unattached 4:34.16

12 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jimmy Queens (N.C.) 4:34.97

TERRY, Keith Charleston Southern DNS

DOYLE, Brian Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 ROSAS, Jose Queens (N.C.) 4:23.20

2 WHITE, Darren N. Carolina A&T 4:24.91

3 CYPRESS, Avery Queens (N.C.) 4:27.45

4 RAFTIS, Anthony Queens (N.C.) 4:29.25

5 STOWE, Steve N. Carolina A&T 4:33.35
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BAINS, Tom Queens (N.C.) 4:33.89

7 MADDOX, Daquan N. Carolina A&T 4:35.08

8 MULHERIN, Sean Unattached 4:37.34

9 KERSCHNER, David Unattached 4:37.63

10 LAGAT, Joel Barton 4:39.32

11 PETERS, Robby Unattached 4:41.49

12 ENGSTROM, Matt Rio Grande 4:43.56

13 HOVIS, Brooks Anderson (S.C.) 4:44.08

14 JORDAN, Colton Louisburg College 4:49.17

Section 3 of 4

1 BALLOWE, James Russell King 4:35.89

2 JANSSON, Cooper Unattached 4:36.91

3 CHAUNDY, Turner Unattached 4:39.63

4 BULLERWELL, Lance Unattached 4:43.54

5 HORNE, Luke Anderson (S.C.) 4:46.16

6 HABAS, Adam Unattached 4:47.88

7 WILHOIT, Josh Pfeiffer 4:48.50

8 RAMOS, Charles King 4:48.68

9 SANGER, Zach Louisburg College 4:51.05

10 DARAZI, Michael Limestone 4:51.10

11 CORSON, Kellen UNC Pembroke 4:53.94

12 LAUGHLIN, Chris Pfeiffer 4:57.55

13 NICOL, Sean Unattached 4:58.27

SAYERS-O'NEILL, Anthony UNC Pembroke DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 GALAMB, Andrew Unattached 4:50.05

2 HUSEN, Spencer Unattached 4:50.40

3 POLLARD, Nathan UNC Pembroke 4:56.07

4 ELLIOTT, Luke Coker 4:59.72

5 BOST, Fletcher Unattached 5:01.54

6 RICHARDSON, Stephan Benedict 5:11.26

7 ANDERSON, Caleb Guilford 5:15.77

8 SIMONES, Quint Guilford 5:22.32

9 MASSEY, Elijah Pfeiffer 5:36.14

10 WATSON, Mackennon Pfeiffer 5:45.14

WHEELER, Terrence Benedict DNF

TALAMANTES, Joshua Unattached DNF

HOGAN, caleb Unattached DNF

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RITCHIE, Ramsay Davidson 8:31.70 1(1) 10

2 KIPKOECH, Silus UNC Pembroke 8:35.44 1(2)

3 MASTANDREA, Jack Louisburg College 8:49.70 1(3)

4 JORDAN, Ross Citadel 8:51.93 1(4) 8

5 COOK, Tanner King 8:54.84 1(5)

6 RAEFSKI, Nicholas Wake Forest 8:56.79 1(6) 6
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 MULHERIN, Sean Unattached 8:57.64 1(7)

8 WARD, Logan UNC Pembroke 9:03.56 1(8)

9 FREED, Blake Rio Grande 9:03.60 2(1)

10 CARMACK, Dylan Davidson 9:03.74 1(9) 5

11 ANDINO, Carlos Unattached 9:06.66 2(2)

12 TURNER, Alex Wake Forest 9:07.64 1(10) 4

13 LANTZ, Mike Citadel 9:09.55 1(11) 3

14 SCHROEDER, Michael Davidson 9:11.52 2(3) 2

15 TALBERT, Benjamin Unattached 9:11.92 2(4)

16 MCGOWAN, Jack Wake Forest 9:15.55 1(12) 1

17 KRUPPA, Joshua Unattached 9:19.57 1(13)

18 TONJA, Endashaw Methodist 9:32.42 2(5)

19 POPE, Adam Barton 9:33.20 2(6)

20 CHERRY, Coleman Louisburg College 9:36.40 2(7)

21 TEDDER, Andrew UNC Pembroke 9:37.76 2(8)

22 BIJEAU, Blair Limestone 9:46.51 2(9)

23 AMERSON, Tyler Barton 9:49.88 2(10)

24 TALAMANTES, Joshua Unattached 9:56.15 2(11)

25 CUELLAR, Jacob Methodist 10:18.18 2(12)

26 MALDONADO, Jacob Coker 10:37.38 2(13)

27 STAROSTO, Patrick Unattached 10:50.78 2(14)

28 BRADDY, Cory Unattached 10:52.69 2(15)

DOMINY, Trevor Charleston Southern DNS 1

FARRIMOND, Garrett Mars Hill DNF 1

WAMMETSBERGER, Felix Queens (N.C.) DNF 1

FRANCIS, Javan Claflin DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RITCHIE, Ramsay Davidson 8:31.70

2 KIPKOECH, Silus UNC Pembroke 8:35.44

3 MASTANDREA, Jack Louisburg College 8:49.70

4 JORDAN, Ross Citadel 8:51.93

5 COOK, Tanner King 8:54.84

6 RAEFSKI, Nicholas Wake Forest 8:56.79

7 MULHERIN, Sean Unattached 8:57.64

8 WARD, Logan UNC Pembroke 9:03.56

9 CARMACK, Dylan Davidson 9:03.74

10 TURNER, Alex Wake Forest 9:07.64

11 LANTZ, Mike Citadel 9:09.55

12 MCGOWAN, Jack Wake Forest 9:15.55

13 KRUPPA, Joshua Unattached 9:19.57

DOMINY, Trevor Charleston Southern DNS

FARRIMOND, Garrett Mars Hill DNF

WAMMETSBERGER, Felix Queens (N.C.) DNF
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 FREED, Blake Rio Grande 9:03.60

2 ANDINO, Carlos Unattached 9:06.66

3 SCHROEDER, Michael Davidson 9:11.52

4 TALBERT, Benjamin Unattached 9:11.92

5 TONJA, Endashaw Methodist 9:32.42

6 POPE, Adam Barton 9:33.20

7 CHERRY, Coleman Louisburg College 9:36.40

8 TEDDER, Andrew UNC Pembroke 9:37.76

9 BIJEAU, Blair Limestone 9:46.51

10 AMERSON, Tyler Barton 9:49.88

11 TALAMANTES, Joshua Unattached 9:56.15

12 CUELLAR, Jacob Methodist 10:18.18

13 MALDONADO, Jacob Coker 10:37.38

14 STAROSTO, Patrick Unattached 10:50.78

15 BRADDY, Cory Unattached 10:52.69

FRANCIS, Javan Claflin DNF

#29 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONTCLAIR, Sam Unattached 15:38.01

2 THOMAS, Sam Davidson 15:42.66 10

3 CARPENTER, Kameron Rio Grande 15:52.20

4 BOERMA, Ben Anderson (S.C.) 15:55.07

5 MARTIN, Matthew UNC Pembroke 15:58.18

6 MARTIN, Johnathan UNC Pembroke 16:00.50

7 ELLIOTT, Brandon Louisburg College 16:34.10

8 BURCH, Michael Anderson (S.C.) 16:41.08

9 GEBREYESUS, Haregot Benedict 16:42.60

10 FITZGERALD, Kevin Unattached 16:49.32

11 DRUMMOND, John Anderson (S.C.) 17:01.90

12 CASTELLAW, Cooper Unattached 17:10.92

#13 Men's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT, Marshawn Limestone 7.85

2 FOSTER, Matthew Unattached 8.09

3 FAREED, Naim Limestone 8.19

4 DIGGS, Malik Citadel 8.36 10

5 THOMPSON, Jordan Allen 8.48

6 POWERS, Joshua Unattached 8.63

JOHNSON, Vincent Charleston Southern DNS

SMITH, Shakeem Florida Memorial DNS
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCOTT, Marshawn Limestone 8.00Q 3(1)

2 JOHNSON, Vincent Charleston Southern 8.26Q 1(1)

3 FOSTER, Matthew Unattached 8.27Q 4(1)

7 POWERS, Joshua Unattached 8.55Q 2(1)

4 SMITH, Shakeem Florida Memorial 8.29q 1(2)

5 FAREED, Naim Limestone 8.41q 4(2)

6 THOMPSON, Jordan Allen 8.50q 1(3)

8 DIGGS, Malik Citadel 8.56q 2(2)

9 POWELL, Michael UNC Pembroke 8.57 4(3)

10 CECCATO, Christian UNC Pembroke 8.57 2(3)

11 GRAHAM, Javon UNC Pembroke 8.58 4(4)

12 ANDJELIC, Nikola Rio Grande 8.63 1(4)

13 CAVENEY, Sean Davidson 8.71 3(2)

14 MOREAU, Derrian Coker 8.78 3(3)

15 HAYES, D'Andre Unattached 8.80 1(5)

16 MCCOY , Cory Unattached 8.91 2(4)

17 DAVIS, James Davidson 8.94 2(5)

18 DAWKINS, Thaddaeus Allen 8.96 3(4)

19 WALKER, Charlie Citadel 8.98 4(5)

20 THADDIES, Quentin Florida A&M 9.10 3(5)

21 NULTY, Thomas Wingate 9.11 3(6)

22 HILL, Dadrekas Charleston Southern 9.36 1(6)

23 MARSHALL, Jordan Davidson 9.39 1(7)

24 FRANCOIS, Jayson Florida A&M 9.74 2(6)

25 CERDEIRAS, Tomas Belmont Abbey 9.79 4(6)

JEFFERS, Nathan Unattached DNS 3

HARVEY, Devin Queens (N.C.) DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Vincent Charleston Southern 8.26Q

2 SMITH, Shakeem Florida Memorial 8.29q

3 THOMPSON, Jordan Allen 8.50q

4 ANDJELIC, Nikola Rio Grande 8.63

5 HAYES, D'Andre Unattached 8.80

6 HILL, Dadrekas Charleston Southern 9.36

7 MARSHALL, Jordan Davidson 9.39

Heat 2 of 4

1 POWERS, Joshua Unattached 8.55Q

2 DIGGS, Malik Citadel 8.56q

3 CECCATO, Christian UNC Pembroke 8.57

4 MCCOY , Cory Unattached 8.91

5 DAVIS, James Davidson 8.94
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
6 FRANCOIS, Jayson Florida A&M 9.74

Heat 3 of 4

1 SCOTT, Marshawn Limestone 8.00Q

2 CAVENEY, Sean Davidson 8.71

3 MOREAU, Derrian Coker 8.78

4 DAWKINS, Thaddaeus Allen 8.96

5 THADDIES, Quentin Florida A&M 9.10

6 NULTY, Thomas Wingate 9.11

JEFFERS, Nathan Unattached DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 FOSTER, Matthew Unattached 8.27Q

2 FAREED, Naim Limestone 8.41q

3 POWELL, Michael UNC Pembroke 8.57

4 GRAHAM, Javon UNC Pembroke 8.58

5 WALKER, Charlie Citadel 8.98

6 CERDEIRAS, Tomas Belmont Abbey 9.79

HARVEY, Devin Queens (N.C.) DNS

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Davidson (A) 3:25.60 2(1) 10

2 Citadel (A) 3:26.08 1(1) 8

3 Wake Forest (A) 3:26.15 1(2) 6

4 Methodist (A) 3:26.90 1(3)

5 Limestone (A) 3:27.31 2(2)

6 Rio Grande (A) 3:28.10 2(3)

7 Benedict (A) 3:31.50 1(4)

8 Coker (A) 3:35.63 1(5)

9 Belmont Abbey (A) 3:37.47 2(4)

Claflin (A) DNS 1

Florida Memorial (A) DNS 2

Allen (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Citadel (A) 3:26.08

2 Wake Forest (A) 3:26.15

3 Methodist (A) 3:26.90

4 Benedict (A) 3:31.50

5 Coker (A) 3:35.63

Claflin (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Davidson (A) 3:25.60

2 Limestone (A) 3:27.31

3 Rio Grande (A) 3:28.10
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#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Belmont Abbey (A) 3:37.47

Florida Memorial (A) DNS

Allen (A) DNS

#31 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Louisburg College (A) 10:33.50

2 Charleston Southern (A) 10:39.04 10

3 Anderson (S.C.) (A) 10:41.54

4 King (A) 10:59.12

5 Coker (A) 11:07.77

6 UNC Pembroke (A) 11:20.71

7 Pfeiffer (A) 11:32.15

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUSSELL JR., Lawrence Barton 2.10m

2 BEATTIE, Jocari Florida A&M 2.05m 10

2 KNIGHT, Corion Florida Memorial 2.05m

2 KYLE, Isaiah Wingate 2.05m

5 THOMAS, Frankie Charleston Southern 2.00m 8

6 JONES, Kory UNC Pembroke 1.95m

6 DAVIDSON, Melvin Limestone 1.95m

8 WILSON, Malik Limestone 1.90m

9 SHOUP, Matthew Anderson (S.C.) 1.85m

9 BEAL, DeAndre Limestone 1.85m

9 ANDJELIC, Nikola Rio Grande 1.85m

9 NORMAN, Devonte UNC Pembroke 1.85m

9 DILLARD, Aspen Belmont Abbey 1.85m

9 MCMILLIAN, Rache Allen 1.85m

15 CAUDILL, Xavier King 1.80m

15 JOHNSON, Christopher Claflin 1.80m

NOSBISCH, Jackson Citadel NH

CHERY, Georges Florida Memorial NH

INGRAM, Shomari Queens (N.C.) NH

LUDD, johnny Allen NH

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JEFFERS, Nathan Unattached 4.40m

1 DAVIS, James Davidson 4.40m 10

3 FINGER, Ben Unattached 4.25m

4 SHADE, Spencer Mars Hill 4.10m

5 MESSER, William Rio Grande 3.95m

5 ROCHESTER, Luke Anderson (S.C.) 3.95m

7 WINN, Nathan Davidson 3.80m 8

7 CUBBAGE, Ronald N. Carolina A&T 3.80m 6
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 HALVERSON, Bill Unattached 3.50m

9 SMALLWOOD, Ethan Limestone 3.50m

DEGRAAF, Philip Anderson (S.C.) NH

DAVIS, Gram Davidson NH

SCHULTZ, Michael Unattached NH

UNTERBERGER, Aaron Unattached NH

ALFORD, Justin Barton NH

CERDEIRAS, Tomas Belmont Abbey NH

WOLFE, Kyle Queens (N.C.) NH

BORLASE, Tristan Unattached NH

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLAM, Joshua Unattached 7.55m 3(1)

2 KNIGHT, Corion Florida Memorial 7.39m 3(2)

3 RUSSELL JR., Lawrence Barton 7.33m 3(3)

4 WILSON, Malik Limestone 7.10m 3(4)

5 THOMAS, Frankie Charleston Southern 7.07m 1(1) 10

6 SIMMONS, Niegel Charleston Southern 7.02m 3(5) 8

7 OBIEFUNA, Olisa Wingate 6.91m 3(6)

8 BELL, Michael Unattached 6.72m 3(7)

9 JONES, Kory UNC Pembroke 6.65m 3(8)

10 ELERBY, LaDante Limestone 6.61m 3(9)

11 NORMAN, Devonte UNC Pembroke 6.50m 2(1)

12 ANDJELIC, Nikola Rio Grande 6.45m 2(2)

13 BONELLI, Khari Unattached 6.37m 2(3)

14 BRADFORD, Jacquary Citadel 6.29m 2(4) 6

15 FAIR, Herendre' Florida A&M 6.22m 1(2) 5

16 DAVIS, Timothy Charleston Southern 6.17m 1(3)

16 MCMILLIAN, Rache Allen 6.17m 1(3)

18 RAYE, Chaston Queens (N.C.) 6.11m 2(5)

19 PHILLIPS, Nate Guilford 6.00m 2(6)

20 MARSHALL, Jordan Davidson 5.98m 2(7) 3

21 BIZZELL JR, MarQuette Claflin 5.84m 1(5)

22 HERON, Peter Belmont Abbey 5.79m 1(6)

22 CHERY, Georges Florida Memorial 5.79m 2(8)

24 JOHNSON, Christopher Claflin 5.76m 1(7)

25 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 5.72m 2(9)

26 GATES, Isaiah Benedict 5.59m 2(10)

27 PARMELY, Byron Citadel 5.57m 1(8) 2

28 ZIMMERMAN, Michael UNC Pembroke 5.54m 2(11)

29 BENNETT, Andrew Claflin 5.45m 1(9)

30 ETIWE, Eyetan Unattached 5.22m 1(10)

BROWN, Mike Belmont Abbey NM 1

SIMPSON, Dazmine Limestone NM 1

ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M NM 1
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

PATTERSON, Nathanael Wingate NM 2

ABDUS-SALAAM, Zafir Coker NM 2

EPP, Anton Queens (N.C.) NM 3

POOLE, Michael Florida A&M NM 3

FISHER, Daniel Methodist NM 3

HILL, Jacory Unattached NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Frankie Charleston Southern 7.07m

2 FAIR, Herendre' Florida A&M 6.22m

3 MCMILLIAN, Rache Allen 6.17m

3 DAVIS, Timothy Charleston Southern 6.17m

5 BIZZELL JR, MarQuette Claflin 5.84m

6 HERON, Peter Belmont Abbey 5.79m

7 JOHNSON, Christopher Claflin 5.76m

8 PARMELY, Byron Citadel 5.57m

9 BENNETT, Andrew Claflin 5.45m

10 ETIWE, Eyetan Unattached 5.22m

BROWN, Mike Belmont Abbey NM

SIMPSON, Dazmine Limestone NM

ASHLEY, Timothy Florida A&M NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 NORMAN, Devonte UNC Pembroke 6.50m

2 ANDJELIC, Nikola Rio Grande 6.45m

3 BONELLI, Khari Unattached 6.37m

4 BRADFORD, Jacquary Citadel 6.29m

5 RAYE, Chaston Queens (N.C.) 6.11m

6 PHILLIPS, Nate Guilford 6.00m

7 MARSHALL, Jordan Davidson 5.98m

8 CHERY, Georges Florida Memorial 5.79m

9 SINGLETON 11, greg Unattached 5.72m

10 GATES, Isaiah Benedict 5.59m

11 ZIMMERMAN, Michael UNC Pembroke 5.54m

PATTERSON, Nathanael Wingate NM

ABDUS-SALAAM, Zafir Coker NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 MCCLAM, Joshua Unattached 7.55m

2 KNIGHT, Corion Florida Memorial 7.39m

3 RUSSELL JR., Lawrence Barton 7.33m

4 WILSON, Malik Limestone 7.10m

5 SIMMONS, Niegel Charleston Southern 7.02m

6 OBIEFUNA, Olisa Wingate 6.91m

7 BELL, Michael Unattached 6.72m

8 JONES, Kory UNC Pembroke 6.65m
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 ELERBY, LaDante Limestone 6.61m

EPP, Anton Queens (N.C.) NM

POOLE, Michael Florida A&M NM

FISHER, Daniel Methodist NM

HILL, Jacory Unattached NM

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OBIEFUNA, Olisa Wingate 14.78m 2(1)

2 PATTERSON, Nathanael Wingate 14.60m 2(2)

3 BONELLI, Khari Unattached 13.74m 2(3)

4 JEFCOAT, Jamel UNC Pembroke 13.52m 2(4)

5 GORDON, Elvis Queens (N.C.) 13.45m 2(5)

6 HOOVER, Eric Anderson (S.C.) 12.88m 2(6)

7 BIZZELL JR, MarQuette Claflin 12.74m 1(1)

8 CHERY, Georges Florida Memorial 12.61m 2(7)

9 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 12.50m 1(2)

10 PARMELY, Byron Citadel 12.29m 2(8) 10

11 LITSEY, Dre Coker 12.08m 1(3)

12 HEDRICK, Jeremiah Guilford 12.06m 1(4)

13 DUNCAN, Dwayne Guilford 12.00m 1(5)

14 ETIWE, Eyetan Unattached 11.88m 2(9)

15 DAVIS, Demetrius Coker 11.12m 1(6)

MCMILLIAN, Rache Allen NM 1

HARRIS, Tyler Pfeiffer NM 1

INGRAM, Shomari Queens (N.C.) NM 1

STARKES, Delancey Methodist NM 1

SIMMONS, Zaunce Allen NM 1

ONYIEGO, David Methodist NM 1

SIMPSON, Dazmine Limestone NM 1

BENNETT, Andrew Claflin NM 1

FRANCOIS, Jayson Florida A&M NM 1

OKOT, Vincent King NM 2

ABDUS-SALAAM, Zafir Coker NM 2

GATES, Isaiah Benedict NM 2

RAYE, Chaston Queens (N.C.) NM 2

ELERBY, LaDante Limestone NM 2

CERDEIRAS, Tomas Belmont Abbey NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BIZZELL JR, MarQuette Claflin 12.74m

2 WORRELL, Deishawn Limestone 12.50m

3 LITSEY, Dre Coker 12.08m

4 HEDRICK, Jeremiah Guilford 12.06m

5 DUNCAN, Dwayne Guilford 12.00m
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#23 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 DAVIS, Demetrius Coker 11.12m

MCMILLIAN, Rache Allen NM

HARRIS, Tyler Pfeiffer NM

INGRAM, Shomari Queens (N.C.) NM

STARKES, Delancey Methodist NM

SIMMONS, Zaunce Allen NM

ONYIEGO, David Methodist NM

SIMPSON, Dazmine Limestone NM

BENNETT, Andrew Claflin NM

FRANCOIS, Jayson Florida A&M NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 OBIEFUNA, Olisa Wingate 14.78m

2 PATTERSON, Nathanael Wingate 14.60m

3 BONELLI, Khari Unattached 13.74m

4 JEFCOAT, Jamel UNC Pembroke 13.52m

5 GORDON, Elvis Queens (N.C.) 13.45m

6 HOOVER, Eric Anderson (S.C.) 12.88m

7 CHERY, Georges Florida Memorial 12.61m

8 PARMELY, Byron Citadel 12.29m

9 ETIWE, Eyetan Unattached 11.88m

OKOT, Vincent King NM

ABDUS-SALAAM, Zafir Coker NM

GATES, Isaiah Benedict NM

RAYE, Chaston Queens (N.C.) NM

ELERBY, LaDante Limestone NM

CERDEIRAS, Tomas Belmont Abbey NM

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SPIECHA, Ryan Charleston Southern 15.27m 3(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Max Wake Forest 15.19m 3(2) 8

3 CAGLIONE, JP Charleston Southern 14.86m 3(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Ja'lon Citadel 14.73m 3(4) 5

5 MOORE, Jacob Charleston Southern 14.53m 3(5) 4

6 HANNA, Aaron Florida A&M 14.25m 3(6) 3

7 PERRY, Joseph UNC Pembroke 14.23m 2(1)

8 HIGGS, Khyle Queens (N.C.) 13.85m 3(7)

9 FREELAND, Derrick Citadel 13.67m 3(8) 2

10 CORBETT, Russell Barton 13.65m 3(9)

11 FRIDAY, Anthony Limestone 13.29m 3(10)

12 MIDDLETON, Casser Benedict 12.97m 2(2)

13 KISTNER, Jonathan UNC Pembroke 12.42m 1(1)

14 SCHIEMANN, Tyler Citadel 12.37m 2(3) 1

15 TALLEY, Nicholas Methodist 12.02m 2(4)

16 BOYLES, Austin Methodist 12.00m 2(5)

17 ALERUCHI, Anthony Anderson (S.C.) 11.99m 2(6)

18 SMITH, Avery Barton 11.87m 2(7)
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#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 MCMURRAY, Trevor King 11.52m 2(8)

20 ROGERS, Justin Limestone 11.34m 2(9)

21 CAMPBELL, Brandon Coker 11.18m 1(2)

22 GUINN, Evan UNC Pembroke 10.99m 1(3)

23 COLLINS, Zachary Rio Grande 10.95m 1(4)

24 CHAMPER, Adam Rio Grande 10.55m 1(5)

25 GARDUNO, Francisco Methodist 10.40m 1(6)

26 BLANKENSHIP, Austin King 10.31m 2(10)

27 BAKER, Korteece Florida A&M 10.29m 1(7)

28 FAULKNER, Kace Coker 10.27m 1(8)

29 JOHNSON, Chandler Anderson (S.C.) 9.89m 1(9)

30 HARVEY , Austin Unattached 8.34m 1(10)

31 LOWDER, Joshua Florida A&M 8.17m 1(11)

32 CASSOMA, Evandro Guilford 7.05m 1(12)

BERGS, Florian Queens (N.C.) NM 2

PARKER, Devin Limestone NM 2

LOGAN, Brady Davidson NM 3

SUTTON, Marc Benedict NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KISTNER, Jonathan UNC Pembroke 12.42m

2 CAMPBELL, Brandon Coker 11.18m

3 GUINN, Evan UNC Pembroke 10.99m

4 COLLINS, Zachary Rio Grande 10.95m

5 CHAMPER, Adam Rio Grande 10.55m

6 GARDUNO, Francisco Methodist 10.40m

7 BAKER, Korteece Florida A&M 10.29m

8 FAULKNER, Kace Coker 10.27m

9 JOHNSON, Chandler Anderson (S.C.) 9.89m

10 HARVEY , Austin Unattached 8.34m

11 LOWDER, Joshua Florida A&M 8.17m

12 CASSOMA, Evandro Guilford 7.05m

Flight 2 of 3

1 PERRY, Joseph UNC Pembroke 14.23m

2 MIDDLETON, Casser Benedict 12.97m

3 SCHIEMANN, Tyler Citadel 12.37m

4 TALLEY, Nicholas Methodist 12.02m

5 BOYLES, Austin Methodist 12.00m

6 ALERUCHI, Anthony Anderson (S.C.) 11.99m

7 SMITH, Avery Barton 11.87m

8 MCMURRAY, Trevor King 11.52m

9 ROGERS, Justin Limestone 11.34m

10 BLANKENSHIP, Austin King 10.31m

BERGS, Florian Queens (N.C.) NM
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#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

PARKER, Devin Limestone NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 SPIECHA, Ryan Charleston Southern 15.27m

2 ADAMS, Max Wake Forest 15.19m

3 CAGLIONE, JP Charleston Southern 14.86m

4 WILLIAMS, Ja'lon Citadel 14.73m

5 MOORE, Jacob Charleston Southern 14.53m

6 HANNA, Aaron Florida A&M 14.25m

7 HIGGS, Khyle Queens (N.C.) 13.85m

8 FREELAND, Derrick Citadel 13.67m

9 CORBETT, Russell Barton 13.65m

10 FRIDAY, Anthony Limestone 13.29m

LOGAN, Brady Davidson NM

SUTTON, Marc Benedict NM

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 IONATA, Charlie Wake Forest 19.53m 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Kyle Wake Forest 18.39m 2(2) 8

3 SUTTON, Marc Benedict 16.97m 2(3)

4 FREELAND, Derrick Citadel 16.59m 2(4) 6

5 HIGGS, Khyle Queens (N.C.) 15.52m 2(5)

6 CHAVERS, Matthew Pfeiffer 15.39m 2(6)

7 HARRIS, Joshua Benedict 14.94m 2(7)

8 GUINN, Evan UNC Pembroke 14.81m 2(8)

9 FRIDAY, Anthony Limestone 14.20m 2(9)

10 PARKER, Devin Limestone 13.63m 2(10)

11 JACKSON, Amos Citadel 13.55m 2(11) 5

12 HANNA, Aaron Florida A&M 13.47m 1(1) 4

12 PERRY, Joseph UNC Pembroke 13.47m 2(12)

14 ALERUCHI, Anthony Anderson (S.C.) 13.05m 2(13)

15 PLUNKETT, Jamar Unattached 12.93m 1(2)

16 HUGHES, Daryn King 12.89m 1(3)

17 KISTNER, Jonathan UNC Pembroke 12.70m 1(4)

18 WATTLEY, Jahdiyah Limestone 12.43m 1(5)

19 TALLEY, Nicholas Methodist 12.19m 2(14)

20 JABLONSKI, John King 12.14m 1(6)

21 MILLER, Braidon King 12.04m 1(7)

22 CLEMONS, Micah Barton 11.87m 1(8)

23 DAWKINS, Raheme Barton 11.29m 1(9)

24 DEPUE, Brad Pfeiffer 10.32m 1(10)

25 BAKER, Korteece Florida A&M 10.22m 1(11) 3

26 SANTIAGO, Dante Queens (N.C.) 9.36m 1(12)

27 GUILLUAME, Alex Queens (N.C.) 8.69m 1(13)

28 JOSHUA, Crowder Florida A&M 7.29m 1(14) 2

29 JOHNSON, Chandler Anderson (S.C.) 6.86m 1(15)

ONYIEGO, David Methodist NM 1

WAKE FOREST INVITATIONAL
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

January 21, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/25/2017 8:01 AM

RESULTS



#27 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FERNANDEZ, Michael Citadel NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HANNA, Aaron Florida A&M 13.47m

2 PLUNKETT, Jamar Unattached 12.93m

3 HUGHES, Daryn King 12.89m

4 KISTNER, Jonathan UNC Pembroke 12.70m

5 WATTLEY, Jahdiyah Limestone 12.43m

6 JABLONSKI, John King 12.14m

7 MILLER, Braidon King 12.04m

8 CLEMONS, Micah Barton 11.87m

9 DAWKINS, Raheme Barton 11.29m

10 DEPUE, Brad Pfeiffer 10.32m

11 BAKER, Korteece Florida A&M 10.22m

12 SANTIAGO, Dante Queens (N.C.) 9.36m

13 GUILLUAME, Alex Queens (N.C.) 8.69m

14 JOSHUA, Crowder Florida A&M 7.29m

15 JOHNSON, Chandler Anderson (S.C.) 6.86m

ONYIEGO, David Methodist NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 IONATA, Charlie Wake Forest 19.53m

2 JOHNSON, Kyle Wake Forest 18.39m

3 SUTTON, Marc Benedict 16.97m

4 FREELAND, Derrick Citadel 16.59m

5 HIGGS, Khyle Queens (N.C.) 15.52m

6 CHAVERS, Matthew Pfeiffer 15.39m

7 HARRIS, Joshua Benedict 14.94m

8 GUINN, Evan UNC Pembroke 14.81m

9 FRIDAY, Anthony Limestone 14.20m

10 PARKER, Devin Limestone 13.63m

11 JACKSON, Amos Citadel 13.55m

12 PERRY, Joseph UNC Pembroke 13.47m

13 ALERUCHI, Anthony Anderson (S.C.) 13.05m

14 TALLEY, Nicholas Methodist 12.19m

FERNANDEZ, Michael Citadel NM

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GEORGE, Phylicia Unattached 7.51

2 BALDWIN, Jacquelyn Jacksonville 7.51 10

3 SMILING, Shalah Jacksonville 7.68 8

4 FAIRWEATHER, Trisana Claflin 7.69

5 PILGRIM, Jasmine Charleston Southern 7.76 6

6 BLUNT, Desiree Georgia Southern 7.78 5

WAKE FOREST INVITATIONAL
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

January 21, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/25/2017 8:01 AM

RESULTS



#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 7.79

8 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 7.86 4

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BALDWIN, Jacquelyn Jacksonville 7.50q 1(1)

2 GEORGE, Phylicia Unattached 7.58q 7(1)

3 FAIRWEATHER, Trisana Claflin 7.66q 8(1)

4 SMILING, Shalah Jacksonville 7.72q 2(1)

5 BLUNT, Desiree Georgia Southern 7.75q 1(2)

6 PILGRIM, Jasmine Charleston Southern 7.78q 5(1)

7 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 7.79q 1(3)

8 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 7.80q 3(1)

9 DAVIS, Aluntrea Charleston Southern 7.82 6(1)

10 WRIGHT, Kylia Unattached 7.83 6(2)

11 FLETCHER, Sierra Unattached 7.86 6(3)

12 BROWN, Zawadi Limestone 7.90 7(2)

13 GLADDIS, Chasin Georgia Southern 7.93 4(1)

14 ROBERTS, Hunter Wake Forest 7.97 8(2)

15 MANIGAULT, Tracey Unattached 8.00 2(2)

16 FRANCIS, Kaelyn UNC Pembroke 8.01 2(3)

17 WALLACE, Jada UNC Pembroke 8.03 3(2)

18 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 8.05 5(2)

19 MILLER, Aliyah Claflin 8.08 2(4)

20 GUERRA, Victoria Jacksonville 8.08 5(3)

21 MCFADDEN, Amari King 8.10 7(3)

22 KITTRELL, Breyuana Unattached 8.10 4(2)

23 SHELTON, Audrey Unattached 8.13 8(3)

24 MURPHY, Talicia Coker 8.16 4(3)

25 MITCHELL, Alexis Limestone 8.17 4(4)

26 TAN, Eugenia Georgia Southern 8.19 5(4)

27 ADAMS, Alexis Charleston Southern 8.19 6(4)

28 MCKENZIE, Iyonna Coker 8.21 4(5)

29 HINES, Katie Davidson 8.22 4(6)

30 TOLBERT, Katrice Wingate 8.23 1(4)

31 BARMORE, Jasmine Anderson (S.C.) 8.23 2(5)

32 CORBETT, Tiara Florida A&M 8.25 6(5)

33 BROWN, Brenay Claflin 8.26 2(6)

34 LAURENT, Jimlyn Methodist 8.29 5(5)

35 SULLIVAN, Carolyn Wingate 8.34 5(6)

36 MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer 8.34 8(4)

37 CAPERS, Denesia Claflin 8.38 5(7)

38 CHAPPELL, Mariah Limestone 8.44 6(6)

39 COX, Alexandra Elon 8.45 3(3)

40 JACKSON, Kateleen Pfeiffer 8.46 7(4)

WAKE FOREST INVITATIONAL
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

January 21, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/25/2017 8:01 AM

RESULTS



#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
41 CARMICHAEL, Kayla Rio Grande 8.54 7(5)

42 WATTS, Michiah King 8.57 3(4)

43 FONDALE, Maria Rio Grande 8.59 3(5)

44 PRITCHARD, Lindsey Methodist 8.61 4(7)

45 GREEN, Alise Guilford 8.62 6(7)

46 TORRES, Kalista Benedict 8.75 3(6)

47 WILLIAMS, Kendra Limestone 8.77 5(8)

48 COWELL, Tyneshia Barton 8.78 1(5)

49 SPEARS, Kiara Allen 8.82 6(8)

49 BELVIN, Elizabeth Methodist 8.82 7(6)

51 DIXON, Abigail Belmont Abbey 8.82 3(7)

52 MBAPPE, Doris Methodist 8.92 7(7)

53 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 9.11 2(7)

54 NEWKIRK, A'lexus Guilford 9.16 8(5)

MCQUNE, Maya Belmont Abbey DNS 1

RANDAZZO, Linda Belmont Abbey DNS 1

JACKSON, Qizeah Unattached DQ 2

TUCKER, Erin Unattached DNS 3

ANTHONY, Sydnie Benedict DNS 4

FREEMAN, Jordan Allen DNS 8

RODGERS, Aaliyah Elon DNS 8

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 BALDWIN, Jacquelyn Jacksonville 7.50q

2 BLUNT, Desiree Georgia Southern 7.75q

3 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 7.79q

4 TOLBERT, Katrice Wingate 8.23

5 COWELL, Tyneshia Barton 8.78

MCQUNE, Maya Belmont Abbey DNS

RANDAZZO, Linda Belmont Abbey DNS

Heat 2 of 8

1 SMILING, Shalah Jacksonville 7.72q

2 MANIGAULT, Tracey Unattached 8.00

3 FRANCIS, Kaelyn UNC Pembroke 8.01

4 MILLER, Aliyah Claflin 8.08

5 BARMORE, Jasmine Anderson (S.C.) 8.23

6 BROWN, Brenay Claflin 8.26

7 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 9.11

JACKSON, Qizeah Unattached DQ

Heat 3 of 8

1 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 7.80q

2 WALLACE, Jada UNC Pembroke 8.03
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
3 COX, Alexandra Elon 8.45

4 WATTS, Michiah King 8.57

5 FONDALE, Maria Rio Grande 8.59

6 TORRES, Kalista Benedict 8.75

7 DIXON, Abigail Belmont Abbey 8.82

TUCKER, Erin Unattached DNS

Heat 4 of 8

1 GLADDIS, Chasin Georgia Southern 7.93

2 KITTRELL, Breyuana Unattached 8.10

3 MURPHY, Talicia Coker 8.16

4 MITCHELL, Alexis Limestone 8.17

5 MCKENZIE, Iyonna Coker 8.21

6 HINES, Katie Davidson 8.22

7 PRITCHARD, Lindsey Methodist 8.61

ANTHONY, Sydnie Benedict DNS

Heat 5 of 8

1 PILGRIM, Jasmine Charleston Southern 7.78q

2 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 8.05

3 GUERRA, Victoria Jacksonville 8.08

4 TAN, Eugenia Georgia Southern 8.19

5 LAURENT, Jimlyn Methodist 8.29

6 SULLIVAN, Carolyn Wingate 8.34

7 CAPERS, Denesia Claflin 8.38

8 WILLIAMS, Kendra Limestone 8.77

Heat 6 of 8

1 DAVIS, Aluntrea Charleston Southern 7.82

2 WRIGHT, Kylia Unattached 7.83

3 FLETCHER, Sierra Unattached 7.86

4 ADAMS, Alexis Charleston Southern 8.19

5 CORBETT, Tiara Florida A&M 8.25

6 CHAPPELL, Mariah Limestone 8.44

7 GREEN, Alise Guilford 8.62

8 SPEARS, Kiara Allen 8.82

Heat 7 of 8

1 GEORGE, Phylicia Unattached 7.58q

2 BROWN, Zawadi Limestone 7.90

3 MCFADDEN, Amari King 8.10

4 JACKSON, Kateleen Pfeiffer 8.46

5 CARMICHAEL, Kayla Rio Grande 8.54

6 BELVIN, Elizabeth Methodist 8.82

7 MBAPPE, Doris Methodist 8.92

Heat 8 of 8

1 FAIRWEATHER, Trisana Claflin 7.66q

2 ROBERTS, Hunter Wake Forest 7.97

3 SHELTON, Audrey Unattached 8.13
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
4 MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer 8.34

5 NEWKIRK, A'lexus Guilford 9.16

FREEMAN, Jordan Allen DNS

RODGERS, Aaliyah Elon DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALDWIN, Jacquelyn Jacksonville 24.89 1(1) 10

2 SMILING, Shalah Jacksonville 25.30 4(1) 8

3 BLUNT, Desiree Georgia Southern 25.33 2(1) 6

4 JACKSON, Qizeah Unattached 25.38 1(2)

5 DAVIS, Aluntrea Charleston Southern 25.49 2(2) 5

6 MOODIE, Christina Florida A&M 25.54 3(1) 4

7 BURNETT, Danielle Charleston Southern 25.57 2(3) 3

8 RHODES, Akira Unattached 25.88 3(2)

9 BRZOZOWSKI, Lauren Elon 25.93 6(1) 2

10 TSHIKAYA, Lea Benedict 26.02 7(1)

11 YOUNG, Tarah Wingate 26.05 3(3)

12 ANDREWS, Kaliyah Limestone 26.34 3(4)

13 BOLDEN, Ly'Ric Limestone 26.39 7(2)

14 MANIGAULT, Tracey Unattached 26.45 7(3)

15 FULFORD, Madison Limestone 26.49 8(1)

16 ADAMS, Alexis Charleston Southern 26.53 4(2) 1

17 JOHNSON, Phoebe Benedict 26.58 10(1)

18 FRANCIS, Kaelyn UNC Pembroke 26.62 17(1)

19 LEWIS, Mia Florida A&M 26.64 17(2)

20 ARBOGAST, Katherine Elon 26.87 11(1)

21 SHELTON, Audrey Unattached 26.88 6(2)

22 GLADDIS, Chasin Georgia Southern 26.92 5(1)

23 DIXON, Emily Elon 26.95 9(1)

24 WALLACE, Jada UNC Pembroke 26.95 5(2)

25 MZINDE, Ruvarshe Wingate 26.98 5(3)

26 GALE, Angel Coker 27.11 11(2)

27 MCQUNE, Maya Belmont Abbey 27.12 9(2)

28 LONG, Tori Davidson 27.12 11(3)

29 WILLIAMSON, Jalecia Coker 27.13 11(4)

30 HINES, Katie Davidson 27.15 8(2)

31 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 27.22 12(1)

32 CULVER, Jovani Methodist 27.23 12(2)

33 MCELVEEN, Keyua Wingate 27.24 8(3)

34 HARRIS, Ty Citadel 27.32 8(4)

35 MCFADDEN, Amari King 27.36 6(3)

36 MCKENZIE, Iyonna Coker 27.37 10(2)

37 THOMPSON, Jennifer Davidson 27.52 10(3)

38 JOHNSON, Sarah Citadel 27.54 9(3)

39 BARMORE, Jasmine Anderson (S.C.) 27.56 14(1)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
40 FOSTER, Beyunka Georgia Southern 27.62 6(4)

41 KITTRELL, Breyuana Unattached 27.77 2(4)

42 RAHMAN, Saidah Davidson 27.82 13(1)

43 LITTLE, Emani Citadel 27.98 10(4)

44 THOMAS, Essence Meredith 28.21 14(2)

45 JONES, Ebony King 28.34 7(4)

46 CARMICHAEL, Kayla Rio Grande 28.61 14(3)

47 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 28.61 13(2)

48 WILLIAMS, Marlena Benedict 28.92 17(3)

49 WILLIFORD, Tameeka Barton 29.04 14(4)

50 FONDALE, Maria Rio Grande 29.18 16(1)

51 GREEN, Alise Guilford 29.81 15(1)

52 FREEMAN, Jordan Allen 30.04 18(1)

53 HERMAN, Amani Methodist 30.15 15(2)

54 WRIGHT, Cheyenne Guilford 30.32 18(2)

55 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 30.65 16(2)

56 DIXON, Abigail Belmont Abbey 30.68 16(3)

57 NEWKIRK, A'lexus Guilford 30.78 16(4)

58 MCCREARY, Jamie Guilford 30.95 15(3)

FAIRWEATHER, Trisana Claflin DNS 1

PILGRIM, Jasmine Charleston Southern DQ 1

THIERFELDER, Liz Belmont Abbey DNS 4

MILLER, Aliyah Claflin DNS 4

BROWN, Brenay Claflin DNS 5

MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer DNS 9

COX, Alexandra Elon DNS 12

JOHNSON, Chelsea Methodist DNS 12

GARY, Jordan Unattached DNS 13

JACKSON, Kateleen Pfeiffer DNS 13

SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) DNS 15

MCKIE, Faith Claflin DNS 17

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 18

1 BALDWIN, Jacquelyn Jacksonville 24.89

2 JACKSON, Qizeah Unattached 25.38

FAIRWEATHER, Trisana Claflin DNS

PILGRIM, Jasmine Charleston Southern DQ

Section 2 of 18

1 BLUNT, Desiree Georgia Southern 25.33

2 DAVIS, Aluntrea Charleston Southern 25.49

3 BURNETT, Danielle Charleston Southern 25.57

4 KITTRELL, Breyuana Unattached 27.77

Section 3 of 18

1 MOODIE, Christina Florida A&M 25.54
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 RHODES, Akira Unattached 25.88

3 YOUNG, Tarah Wingate 26.05

4 ANDREWS, Kaliyah Limestone 26.34

Section 4 of 18

1 SMILING, Shalah Jacksonville 25.30

2 ADAMS, Alexis Charleston Southern 26.53

THIERFELDER, Liz Belmont Abbey DNS

MILLER, Aliyah Claflin DNS

Section 5 of 18

1 GLADDIS, Chasin Georgia Southern 26.92

2 WALLACE, Jada UNC Pembroke 26.95

3 MZINDE, Ruvarshe Wingate 26.98

BROWN, Brenay Claflin DNS

Section 6 of 18

1 BRZOZOWSKI, Lauren Elon 25.93

2 SHELTON, Audrey Unattached 26.88

3 MCFADDEN, Amari King 27.36

4 FOSTER, Beyunka Georgia Southern 27.62

Section 7 of 18

1 TSHIKAYA, Lea Benedict 26.02

2 BOLDEN, Ly'Ric Limestone 26.39

3 MANIGAULT, Tracey Unattached 26.45

4 JONES, Ebony King 28.34

Section 8 of 18

1 FULFORD, Madison Limestone 26.49

2 HINES, Katie Davidson 27.15

3 MCELVEEN, Keyua Wingate 27.24

4 HARRIS, Ty Citadel 27.32

Section 9 of 18

1 DIXON, Emily Elon 26.95

2 MCQUNE, Maya Belmont Abbey 27.12

3 JOHNSON, Sarah Citadel 27.54

MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer DNS

Section 10 of 18

1 JOHNSON, Phoebe Benedict 26.58

2 MCKENZIE, Iyonna Coker 27.37

3 THOMPSON, Jennifer Davidson 27.52

4 LITTLE, Emani Citadel 27.98

Section 11 of 18

1 ARBOGAST, Katherine Elon 26.87

2 GALE, Angel Coker 27.11

3 LONG, Tori Davidson 27.12

4 WILLIAMSON, Jalecia Coker 27.13

Section 12 of 18

1 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 27.22

2 CULVER, Jovani Methodist 27.23
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

COX, Alexandra Elon DNS

JOHNSON, Chelsea Methodist DNS

Section 13 of 18

1 RAHMAN, Saidah Davidson 27.82

2 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 28.61

GARY, Jordan Unattached DNS

JACKSON, Kateleen Pfeiffer DNS

Section 14 of 18

1 BARMORE, Jasmine Anderson (S.C.) 27.56

2 THOMAS, Essence Meredith 28.21

3 CARMICHAEL, Kayla Rio Grande 28.61

4 WILLIFORD, Tameeka Barton 29.04

Section 15 of 18

1 GREEN, Alise Guilford 29.81

2 HERMAN, Amani Methodist 30.15

3 MCCREARY, Jamie Guilford 30.95

SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) DNS

Section 16 of 18

1 FONDALE, Maria Rio Grande 29.18

2 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 30.65

3 DIXON, Abigail Belmont Abbey 30.68

4 NEWKIRK, A'lexus Guilford 30.78

Section 17 of 18

1 FRANCIS, Kaelyn UNC Pembroke 26.62

2 LEWIS, Mia Florida A&M 26.64

3 WILLIAMS, Marlena Benedict 28.92

MCKIE, Faith Claflin DNS

Section 18 of 18

1 FREEMAN, Jordan Allen 30.04

2 WRIGHT, Cheyenne Guilford 30.32

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TSHIKAYA, Lea Benedict 57.84 1(1)

2 ROSS, Desiree Elon 58.48 1(2) 10

3 YOUNG, Tarah Wingate 59.11 1(3)

4 BRZOZOWSKI, Lauren Elon 59.26 1(4) 8

5 BURTON, Aaliyah Unattached 59.50 2(1)

6 COLEMAN, Kolisha Charleston Southern 59.59 1(5) 6

7 THORNTON, Breanna Georgia Southern 59.86 2(2) 5

8 JACKSON, Makayla Claflin 59.97 3(1)

9 NIEUSMA, Claire Davidson 59.99 3(2) 4

10 MORRISON, Tametris Claflin 1:00.20 8(1)

11 JOHNSON , Sarah Wake Forest 1:00.39 5(1) 3

12 LEWIS, Mia Florida A&M 1:00.42 9(1) 2

13 MZINDE, Ruvarshe Wingate 1:00.58 3(3)

14 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 1:00.90 6(1)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 GALLAGHER, Emma Wake Forest 1:01.04 6(2) 1

16 ANDREWS, Kaliyah Limestone 1:01.14 2(3)

17 RIEDEN, Hannah Davidson 1:01.40 3(4)

18 HONORABLE, Neyasha King 1:01.43 3(5)

19 JOHNSON, Phoebe Benedict 1:01.51 5(2)

20 JOHNSON, Sarah Citadel 1:01.56 4(1)

21 LITTLE, Emani Citadel 1:01.60 4(2)

22 HINTON, Maya Wake Forest 1:01.65 5(3)

23 LITTLE, Wilena Florida A&M 1:01.81 9(2)

24 LEE, Kirstina Jacksonville 1:01.89 3(6)

25 CARTER, Anika Georgia Southern 1:01.99 2(4)

26 MITCHELL, Alexis Limestone 1:02.23 6(3)

27 WARD, Madeline Wake Forest 1:02.46 6(4)

28 LAWS, Lydia Elon 1:02.78 2(5)

29 LEE, Faith Jacksonville 1:02.86 4(3)

30 MCKIE, Faith Claflin 1:02.99 6(5)

31 MCELROY, Emily Unattached 1:03.06 5(4)

32 CALDWELL, Chelsea Georgia Southern 1:03.19 2(6)

33 TODD, Destiny Wingate 1:03.39 4(4)

34 NIXON, Briana Coker 1:03.46 1(6)

35 JOSEPH, Neugenia Florida Memorial 1:03.55 8(2)

36 HARRIS, Ty Citadel 1:04.00 5(5)

37 CHOPTOVY-COLLINS, Lakonka Limestone 1:04.29 4(5)

38 SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) 1:04.34 7(1)

39 CULVER, Jovani Methodist 1:04.35 7(2)

40 WALTERS, Autumn Coker 1:04.60 7(3)

41 LITTLE, Destinie Charleston Southern 1:04.66 9(3)

42 NEELEY, Jordan Citadel 1:05.50 6(6)

43 THOMAS, Essence Meredith 1:05.89 9(4)

44 FRANCIS, Ishawn Claflin 1:06.37 7(4)

45 SANCHEZ, Zaidybelle Methodist 1:06.76 8(3)

46 BATTS, Avian Coker 1:07.04 7(5)

47 MASSIE, Nina Charleston Southern 1:07.07 9(5)

48 HUNT, Andrea Rio Grande 1:07.40 8(4)

49 JOHNSON, Chelsea Methodist 1:07.48 8(5)

50 RAHMAN, Saidah Davidson 1:07.92 4(6)

51 KRAUSE, Clarece Methodist 1:09.70 7(6)

52 WRIGHT, Cheyenne Guilford 1:10.20 9(6)

53 WILLIAMS, Marlena Benedict 1:15.15 8(6)

HARRISON, Amanda Belmont Abbey DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 TSHIKAYA, Lea Benedict 57.84

2 ROSS, Desiree Elon 58.48
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 YOUNG, Tarah Wingate 59.11

4 BRZOZOWSKI, Lauren Elon 59.26

5 COLEMAN, Kolisha Charleston Southern 59.59

6 NIXON, Briana Coker 1:03.46

Section 2 of 9

1 BURTON, Aaliyah Unattached 59.50

2 THORNTON, Breanna Georgia Southern 59.86

3 ANDREWS, Kaliyah Limestone 1:01.14

4 CARTER, Anika Georgia Southern 1:01.99

5 LAWS, Lydia Elon 1:02.78

6 CALDWELL, Chelsea Georgia Southern 1:03.19

Section 3 of 9

1 JACKSON, Makayla Claflin 59.97

2 NIEUSMA, Claire Davidson 59.99

3 MZINDE, Ruvarshe Wingate 1:00.58

4 RIEDEN, Hannah Davidson 1:01.40

5 HONORABLE, Neyasha King 1:01.43

6 LEE, Kirstina Jacksonville 1:01.89

Section 4 of 9

1 JOHNSON, Sarah Citadel 1:01.56

2 LITTLE, Emani Citadel 1:01.60

3 LEE, Faith Jacksonville 1:02.86

4 TODD, Destiny Wingate 1:03.39

5 CHOPTOVY-COLLINS, Lakonka Limestone 1:04.29

6 RAHMAN, Saidah Davidson 1:07.92

Section 5 of 9

1 JOHNSON , Sarah Wake Forest 1:00.39

2 JOHNSON, Phoebe Benedict 1:01.51

3 HINTON, Maya Wake Forest 1:01.65

4 MCELROY, Emily Unattached 1:03.06

5 HARRIS, Ty Citadel 1:04.00

HARRISON, Amanda Belmont Abbey DNF

Section 6 of 9

1 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 1:00.90

2 GALLAGHER, Emma Wake Forest 1:01.04

3 MITCHELL, Alexis Limestone 1:02.23

4 WARD, Madeline Wake Forest 1:02.46

5 MCKIE, Faith Claflin 1:02.99

6 NEELEY, Jordan Citadel 1:05.50

Section 7 of 9

1 SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) 1:04.34

2 CULVER, Jovani Methodist 1:04.35

3 WALTERS, Autumn Coker 1:04.60

4 FRANCIS, Ishawn Claflin 1:06.37

5 BATTS, Avian Coker 1:07.04

6 KRAUSE, Clarece Methodist 1:09.70
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 8 of 9

1 MORRISON, Tametris Claflin 1:00.20

2 JOSEPH, Neugenia Florida Memorial 1:03.55

3 SANCHEZ, Zaidybelle Methodist 1:06.76

4 HUNT, Andrea Rio Grande 1:07.40

5 JOHNSON, Chelsea Methodist 1:07.48

6 WILLIAMS, Marlena Benedict 1:15.15

Section 9 of 9

1 LEWIS, Mia Florida A&M 1:00.42

2 LITTLE, Wilena Florida A&M 1:01.81

3 LITTLE, Destinie Charleston Southern 1:04.66

4 THOMAS, Essence Meredith 1:05.89

5 MASSIE, Nina Charleston Southern 1:07.07

6 WRIGHT, Cheyenne Guilford 1:10.20

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWELL, Michelle Jacksonville 2:10.68 1(1) 10

2 SEARS, Sarah Davidson 2:14.15 1(2) 8

3 ASSINZO, Mary Jeanne Jacksonville 2:15.36 1(3) 6

4 WILLETT, Bailey Georgia Southern 2:15.88 1(4) 5

5 SMITH, Chelsea Elon 2:16.11 1(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Destiny Florida A&M 2:16.36 1(6) 3

7 PONTHIER, Sierra Davidson 2:18.82 2(1) 2

8 ANASTASAKIS, Melissa Elon 2:21.61 1(7) 1

9 GLENCROSS, Lauren Columbia (S.C.) 2:24.39 2(2)

10 SLOANE, Jillian Georgia Southern 2:24.80 1(8)

11 MILLS, Sophia Davidson 2:26.71 2(3)

12 SPENCER, Kylie Pfeiffer 2:26.86 2(4)

13 REID, Khadijah N. Carolina A&T 2:27.60 2(5)

14 MOXIE, Mandi Queens (N.C.) 2:27.81 3(1)

15 SIRVINSKAS, Julia Davidson 2:27.95 2(6)

16 OTRANTO, Julia Belmont Abbey 2:28.66 3(2)

17 KING, Paige Elon 2:28.85 3(3)

18 BRIDGES, Morgan Anderson (S.C.) 2:28.87 2(7)

19 KEMP, Jayde Pfeiffer 2:30.08 4(1)

20 DRAYTON, Traci Charleston Southern 2:31.17 3(4)

21 RIVERA, Kaitlin King 2:31.27 3(5)

22 BALLATT, Briana Florida A&M 2:31.33 4(2)

23 FANNEY, Sommer Guilford 2:31.38 5(1)

24 FAIRCLOTH, Rebecca Anderson (S.C.) 2:31.68 4(3)

25 SANNES, Emili Rio Grande 2:31.95 3(6)

26 STEWARD, Alisha King 2:32.14 2(8)

27 SMITH, Sam Pfeiffer 2:33.17 4(4)

28 MCDANIEL, Jayvona Barton 2:33.25 2(9)

29 JONES, Jamicia Barton 2:34.26 3(7)

30 ROBINSON, Bari Anderson (S.C.) 2:34.38 4(5)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
31 HOOPER, Cassidy Pfeiffer 2:34.84 4(6)

32 POLITE, April Florida A&M 2:36.66 3(8)

33 COBB, Pauline Benedict 2:36.90 4(7)

34 MILLER, Jamaica Claflin 2:39.32 4(8)

35 COMMONS, Marissa Rio Grande 2:43.88 4(9)

36 GILLISON, Qu Essence Columbia (S.C.) 2:44.37 5(2)

37 REQUENA, Irene Columbia (S.C.) 2:44.92 5(3)

38 GLOVER, Kiara Meredith 2:45.81 5(4)

39 OFFSTEIN, Molly Elon 2:49.25 2(10)

40 TAYLOR, Brandi Claflin 2:56.08 4(10)

41 HOLLAR, Breanna Meredith 2:58.00 5(5)

42 HEALEY, Alexis Meredith 3:14.86 5(6)

43 STEADMAN, Katelyn Meredith 3:25.59 5(7)

NOALL, Lucie Queens (N.C.) DNS 3

O'HARA, Regan Queens (N.C.) DNS 3

MAVINS, Miyonta Columbia (S.C.) DNS 5

MORRIS, Taylor Anderson (S.C.) DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 HOWELL, Michelle Jacksonville 2:10.68

2 SEARS, Sarah Davidson 2:14.15

3 ASSINZO, Mary Jeanne Jacksonville 2:15.36

4 WILLETT, Bailey Georgia Southern 2:15.88

5 SMITH, Chelsea Elon 2:16.11

6 JOHNSON, Destiny Florida A&M 2:16.36

7 ANASTASAKIS, Melissa Elon 2:21.61

8 SLOANE, Jillian Georgia Southern 2:24.80

Section 2 of 5

1 PONTHIER, Sierra Davidson 2:18.82

2 GLENCROSS, Lauren Columbia (S.C.) 2:24.39

3 MILLS, Sophia Davidson 2:26.71

4 SPENCER, Kylie Pfeiffer 2:26.86

5 REID, Khadijah N. Carolina A&T 2:27.60

6 SIRVINSKAS, Julia Davidson 2:27.95

7 BRIDGES, Morgan Anderson (S.C.) 2:28.87

8 STEWARD, Alisha King 2:32.14

9 MCDANIEL, Jayvona Barton 2:33.25

10 OFFSTEIN, Molly Elon 2:49.25

Section 3 of 5

1 MOXIE, Mandi Queens (N.C.) 2:27.81

2 OTRANTO, Julia Belmont Abbey 2:28.66

3 KING, Paige Elon 2:28.85

4 DRAYTON, Traci Charleston Southern 2:31.17

5 RIVERA, Kaitlin King 2:31.27
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SANNES, Emili Rio Grande 2:31.95

7 JONES, Jamicia Barton 2:34.26

8 POLITE, April Florida A&M 2:36.66

NOALL, Lucie Queens (N.C.) DNS

O'HARA, Regan Queens (N.C.) DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 KEMP, Jayde Pfeiffer 2:30.08

2 BALLATT, Briana Florida A&M 2:31.33

3 FAIRCLOTH, Rebecca Anderson (S.C.) 2:31.68

4 SMITH, Sam Pfeiffer 2:33.17

5 ROBINSON, Bari Anderson (S.C.) 2:34.38

6 HOOPER, Cassidy Pfeiffer 2:34.84

7 COBB, Pauline Benedict 2:36.90

8 MILLER, Jamaica Claflin 2:39.32

9 COMMONS, Marissa Rio Grande 2:43.88

10 TAYLOR, Brandi Claflin 2:56.08

Section 5 of 5

1 FANNEY, Sommer Guilford 2:31.38

2 GILLISON, Qu Essence Columbia (S.C.) 2:44.37

3 REQUENA, Irene Columbia (S.C.) 2:44.92

4 GLOVER, Kiara Meredith 2:45.81

5 HOLLAR, Breanna Meredith 2:58.00

6 HEALEY, Alexis Meredith 3:14.86

7 STEADMAN, Katelyn Meredith 3:25.59

MAVINS, Miyonta Columbia (S.C.) DNS

MORRIS, Taylor Anderson (S.C.) DNS

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWELL, Michelle Jacksonville 4:59.31 1(1) 10

2 YARBROUGH, Caroline Davidson 5:01.50 1(2) 8

3 KIBII, Judith Florida A&M 5:02.42 1(3) 6

4 TASSELMYER, Sophia Elon 5:07.98 1(4) 5

5 MCUMBER, Nora Jacksonville 5:08.71 1(5) 4

6 MARINO, Caitlin Jacksonville 5:09.68 1(6) 3

7 MONTGOMERY, Ellunde Georgia Southern 5:13.49 1(7) 2

8 LOVE, Haylee Anderson (S.C.) 5:13.52 2(1)

9 BATES, Hayden Davidson 5:13.61 1(8) 1

10 WOLKENHAUER, Hannah Queens (N.C.) 5:13.78 2(2)

11 LORD, Ashton Georgia Southern 5:16.72 1(9)

12 KIPTOO, Sharon Barton 5:18.88 2(3)

13 MACTURK, Katie Davidson 5:19.59 1(10)

14 ASSINZO, Mary Jeanne Jacksonville 5:19.66 1(11)

15 MCELROY, Emily Unattached 5:20.68 1(12)

16 LOTT, Darroneshia Coker 5:22.28 2(4)

17 MOXIE, Mandi Queens (N.C.) 5:24.89 2(5)

18 MALONE, Allyson Limestone 5:27.96 2(6)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 PARKER, Rebecca Georgia Southern 5:29.00 3(1)

20 KIPLAGAT, Emmax Florida A&M 5:39.21 4(1)

21 DELLAPA, Grace Elon 5:40.45 2(7)

22 RIVERA, Kaitlin King 5:41.82 2(8)

23 PETTIT, Emma Davidson 5:42.32 2(9)

24 LOWMAN, Olivia UNC Pembroke 5:43.64 3(2)

25 MCFADDEN, Summer Queens (N.C.) 5:46.20 3(3)

26 FANNEY, Sommer Guilford 5:46.77 3(4)

27 AVERETTE, Lydia Unattached 5:47.14 3(5)

28 FAIRCLOTH, Rebecca Anderson (S.C.) 5:49.56 3(6)

29 SISLAVA, Stephany Louisburg College 5:49.90 2(10)

30 SWIERZS, Mia Anderson (S.C.) 5:52.04 3(7)

31 LOVING, Chandler Georgia Southern 5:57.16 4(2)

32 COBB, Pauline Benedict 6:02.78 4(3)

33 GLOVER, Katie Rio Grande 6:05.22 3(8)

34 EDWARDS, Maggie King 6:21.74 3(9)

35 PIERCE, Abbigail King 6:21.80 4(4)

36 DIONISIO, Becky Benedict 6:27.39 3(10)

37 SULLIVAN, Breanna Coker 6:27.59 4(5)

38 JENKINS-SULLIVAN, Kate Guilford 6:27.98 4(6)

39 BYERS, Trista Pfeiffer 6:31.40 4(7)

40 RYAN, Ashley Methodist 6:32.37 3(11)

41 D'ONOFRIO, Kayla Limestone 6:36.81 4(8)

42 BRADEN, Kelly Unattached 6:45.78 4(9)

43 OLSON, Emily Anderson (S.C.) 6:50.74 4(10)

44 NADEL, Ava Guilford 7:05.61 4(11)

BYRD, Catie Queens (N.C.) DNS 2

JOHNSON, Destiny Florida A&M DNS 2

MILLER, Megan Pfeiffer DQ 3

MILLER, Jamaica Claflin DNS 4

HOLSHOUSER, Bailey Pfeiffer DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HOWELL, Michelle Jacksonville 4:59.31

2 YARBROUGH, Caroline Davidson 5:01.50

3 KIBII, Judith Florida A&M 5:02.42

4 TASSELMYER, Sophia Elon 5:07.98

5 MCUMBER, Nora Jacksonville 5:08.71

6 MARINO, Caitlin Jacksonville 5:09.68

7 MONTGOMERY, Ellunde Georgia Southern 5:13.49

8 BATES, Hayden Davidson 5:13.61

9 LORD, Ashton Georgia Southern 5:16.72

10 MACTURK, Katie Davidson 5:19.59

11 ASSINZO, Mary Jeanne Jacksonville 5:19.66
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 MCELROY, Emily Unattached 5:20.68

Section 2 of 4

1 LOVE, Haylee Anderson (S.C.) 5:13.52

2 WOLKENHAUER, Hannah Queens (N.C.) 5:13.78

3 KIPTOO, Sharon Barton 5:18.88

4 LOTT, Darroneshia Coker 5:22.28

5 MOXIE, Mandi Queens (N.C.) 5:24.89

6 MALONE, Allyson Limestone 5:27.96

7 DELLAPA, Grace Elon 5:40.45

8 RIVERA, Kaitlin King 5:41.82

9 PETTIT, Emma Davidson 5:42.32

10 SISLAVA, Stephany Louisburg College 5:49.90

BYRD, Catie Queens (N.C.) DNS

JOHNSON, Destiny Florida A&M DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 PARKER, Rebecca Georgia Southern 5:29.00

2 LOWMAN, Olivia UNC Pembroke 5:43.64

3 MCFADDEN, Summer Queens (N.C.) 5:46.20

4 FANNEY, Sommer Guilford 5:46.77

5 AVERETTE, Lydia Unattached 5:47.14

6 FAIRCLOTH, Rebecca Anderson (S.C.) 5:49.56

7 SWIERZS, Mia Anderson (S.C.) 5:52.04

8 GLOVER, Katie Rio Grande 6:05.22

9 EDWARDS, Maggie King 6:21.74

10 DIONISIO, Becky Benedict 6:27.39

11 RYAN, Ashley Methodist 6:32.37

MILLER, Megan Pfeiffer DQ

Section 4 of 4

1 KIPLAGAT, Emmax Florida A&M 5:39.21

2 LOVING, Chandler Georgia Southern 5:57.16

3 COBB, Pauline Benedict 6:02.78

4 PIERCE, Abbigail King 6:21.80

5 SULLIVAN, Breanna Coker 6:27.59

6 JENKINS-SULLIVAN, Kate Guilford 6:27.98

7 BYERS, Trista Pfeiffer 6:31.40

8 D'ONOFRIO, Kayla Limestone 6:36.81

9 BRADEN, Kelly Unattached 6:45.78

10 OLSON, Emily Anderson (S.C.) 6:50.74

11 NADEL, Ava Guilford 7:05.61

MILLER, Jamaica Claflin DNS

HOLSHOUSER, Bailey Pfeiffer DNF

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARINO, Caitlin Jacksonville 10:03.01 1(1) 10

2 MCUMBER, Nora Jacksonville 10:08.35 1(2) 8

3 NOALL, Lucie Queens (N.C.) 10:18.11 1(3)

WAKE FOREST INVITATIONAL
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

January 21, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/25/2017 8:01 AM

RESULTS



#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 GARDNER, Olivia Anderson (S.C.) 10:28.02 1(4)

5 DERUYTTER , Natane Queens (N.C.) 10:28.66 1(5)

6 CHEESEMAN, Allison Davidson 10:45.98 1(6) 6

7 MARTIN, Camille N. Carolina A&T 10:56.39 2(1) 5

8 CUDDINGTON, Heather Barton 10:57.67 1(7)

9 VERCHICK, Abby Unattached 10:59.73 1(8)

10 KIPLAGAT, Caroline Florida A&M 11:01.77 2(2) 4

11 RUTTO, Sarah Limestone 11:05.27 1(9)

12 FRY, Abby Davidson 11:05.95 1(10) 3

13 CAIN, Kristin UNC Pembroke 11:09.84 2(3)

14 SIEMENS, Kyla Jacksonville 11:11.59 1(11) 2

15 DELAMER, Megan Queens (N.C.) 11:15.68 1(12)

16 DAVIS, Carmen Unattached 11:17.84 2(4)

17 KUSMIERZ, Hannah King 11:18.99 2(5)

18 JENKINS, Carissa Queens (N.C.) 11:25.49 1(13)

19 PIERSTORFF, Krysta Limestone 11:26.16 2(6)

20 SANFORD, Hannah Anderson (S.C.) 11:34.60 2(7)

21 WAIBEL, Alyssa Columbia (S.C.) 11:36.17 2(8)

22 ROCKER, Kaitlin Georgia Southern 11:40.43 3(1) 1

23 GERLOCK, Grace Anderson (S.C.) 11:41.44 2(9)

24 SNELL, Sholonda Georgia Southern 11:49.03 3(2)

25 JONES, Breck Anderson (S.C.) 11:49.47 2(10)

26 REYNOLDS, Michaela UNC Pembroke 11:51.06 2(11)

27 DUGGAN, Dana Citadel 11:53.82 2(12)

28 PETHEL, Jinni Georgia Southern 11:56.42 3(3)

29 CHISOLM, Janay Columbia (S.C.) 12:04.68 2(13)

30 MATTERA, Allyson Methodist 12:06.86 3(4)

31 JONES, Italia Unattached 12:12.43 3(5)

32 LIDDELL, Andrea Unattached 12:15.99 3(6)

33 KNOPF, Shelbee Methodist 12:17.80 3(7)

34 MELLY, Judith Barton 12:27.41 3(8)

35 WICHT, Annika Columbia (S.C.) 12:40.02 3(9)

36 TAYLOR, Helen Columbia (S.C.) 12:46.98 3(10)

37 WORTHY, Amber Anderson (S.C.) 13:06.37 3(11)

38 WATERS, Samantha Limestone 13:48.00 3(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MARINO, Caitlin Jacksonville 10:03.01

2 MCUMBER, Nora Jacksonville 10:08.35

3 NOALL, Lucie Queens (N.C.) 10:18.11

4 GARDNER, Olivia Anderson (S.C.) 10:28.02

5 DERUYTTER , Natane Queens (N.C.) 10:28.66

6 CHEESEMAN, Allison Davidson 10:45.98

7 CUDDINGTON, Heather Barton 10:57.67
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 VERCHICK, Abby Unattached 10:59.73

9 RUTTO, Sarah Limestone 11:05.27

10 FRY, Abby Davidson 11:05.95

11 SIEMENS, Kyla Jacksonville 11:11.59

12 DELAMER, Megan Queens (N.C.) 11:15.68

13 JENKINS, Carissa Queens (N.C.) 11:25.49

Section 2 of 3

1 MARTIN, Camille N. Carolina A&T 10:56.39

2 KIPLAGAT, Caroline Florida A&M 11:01.77

3 CAIN, Kristin UNC Pembroke 11:09.84

4 DAVIS, Carmen Unattached 11:17.84

5 KUSMIERZ, Hannah King 11:18.99

6 PIERSTORFF, Krysta Limestone 11:26.16

7 SANFORD, Hannah Anderson (S.C.) 11:34.60

8 WAIBEL, Alyssa Columbia (S.C.) 11:36.17

9 GERLOCK, Grace Anderson (S.C.) 11:41.44

10 JONES, Breck Anderson (S.C.) 11:49.47

11 REYNOLDS, Michaela UNC Pembroke 11:51.06

12 DUGGAN, Dana Citadel 11:53.82

13 CHISOLM, Janay Columbia (S.C.) 12:04.68

Section 3 of 3

1 ROCKER, Kaitlin Georgia Southern 11:40.43

2 SNELL, Sholonda Georgia Southern 11:49.03

3 PETHEL, Jinni Georgia Southern 11:56.42

4 MATTERA, Allyson Methodist 12:06.86

5 JONES, Italia Unattached 12:12.43

6 LIDDELL, Andrea Unattached 12:15.99

7 KNOPF, Shelbee Methodist 12:17.80

8 MELLY, Judith Barton 12:27.41

9 WICHT, Annika Columbia (S.C.) 12:40.02

10 TAYLOR, Helen Columbia (S.C.) 12:46.98

11 WORTHY, Amber Anderson (S.C.) 13:06.37

12 WATERS, Samantha Limestone 13:48.00

#30 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LORD, Ashton Georgia Southern 18:16.18 10

2 PARKER, Rebecca Georgia Southern 18:34.67 8

3 COLEMAN, Martha Anderson (S.C.) 18:56.92

4 LOZA, Bianca Georgia Southern 19:00.38 6

5 COLQUITT, Caillian Citadel 19:06.06 5

6 BOZARTH, Abby Anderson (S.C.) 19:19.73

7 KVITKAUSKAS, Nicole Florida A&M 19:27.30 4

8 JENKINS, Grace Citadel 19:43.77 3

9 BUDDENBERG, Maddie Anderson (S.C.) 20:02.68

10 NICHOLLS, Chantelle Georgia Southern 20:14.32 2
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 8.48

2 TUCKER, Erin Unattached 8.56

3 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 8.61 10

4 ROBERTS, Hunter Wake Forest 8.74 8

5 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 8.85 6

6 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 8.88 5

7 SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville 8.92 4

8 WOOD, Alahni Florida A&M 9.20 3

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 8.72Q 4(1)

2 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 8.75Q 2(1)

3 ROBERTS, Hunter Wake Forest 8.76Q 1(1)

4 TUCKER, Erin Unattached 8.78Q 3(1)

10 SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville 9.04Q 5(1)

5 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 8.80q 1(2)

6 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 8.93q 1(3)

7 WOOD, Alahni Florida A&M 8.95q 2(2)

8 FLETCHER, Sierra Unattached 8.96 1(4)

9 RHODES, Akira Unattached 8.97 4(2)

11 MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer 9.16 5(2)

12 DIXON, Emily Elon 9.28 2(3)

12 RAYFORD, Tatiyana Georgia Southern 9.28 5(3)

14 LEE, Faith Jacksonville 9.38 3(2)

15 EDMONDSON, Caroline Charleston Southern 9.51 4(3)

16 RODGERS, Aaliyah Elon 9.54 3(3)

17 MOORE, Jasmine N. Carolina A&T 9.56 5(4)

18 RICE, Asante Coker 9.59 5(5)

19 HAMMETT, Princess Benedict 9.63 2(4)

20 FRAZIER, Areale Charleston Southern 9.65 1(5)

21 RUFF, Kaylah Coker 9.78 3(4)

22 JOSEPH, Neugenia Florida Memorial 9.81 3(5)

23 LAWS, Lydia Elon 9.83 4(4)

24 LITTLE, Destinie Charleston Southern 9.84 5(6)

25 HART, Natalie Wingate 10.10 1(6)

25 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 10.10 2(5)

27 GARY, Jordan Unattached 10.17 2(6)

28 LAMB, Savannah Belmont Abbey 10.54 4(5)

29 GWEHI, Simone UNC Pembroke 10.61 5(7)

30 SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) 10.64 4(6)

31 CORBETT, Tiara Florida A&M 10.68 1(7)

32 WILLIAMS, Kendra Limestone 10.79 5(8)

33 TORRES, Kalista Benedict 10.98 3(6)

34 SPEARS, Kiara Allen 10.99 1(8)
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 FULFORD, Madison Limestone 12.03 3(7)

36 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 12.27 2(7)

THOMPSON, Gianna Wingate DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 ROBERTS, Hunter Wake Forest 8.76Q

2 ROBINSON, TeJyrica Charleston Southern 8.80q

3 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 8.93q

4 FLETCHER, Sierra Unattached 8.96

5 FRAZIER, Areale Charleston Southern 9.65

6 HART, Natalie Wingate 10.10

7 CORBETT, Tiara Florida A&M 10.68

8 SPEARS, Kiara Allen 10.99

Heat 2 of 5

1 ZIKETH, Karel Benedict 8.75Q

2 WOOD, Alahni Florida A&M 8.95q

3 DIXON, Emily Elon 9.28

4 HAMMETT, Princess Benedict 9.63

5 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 10.10

6 GARY, Jordan Unattached 10.17

7 FLOWERS, Jocoya Unattached 12.27

Heat 3 of 5

1 TUCKER, Erin Unattached 8.78Q

2 LEE, Faith Jacksonville 9.38

3 RODGERS, Aaliyah Elon 9.54

4 RUFF, Kaylah Coker 9.78

5 JOSEPH, Neugenia Florida Memorial 9.81

6 TORRES, Kalista Benedict 10.98

7 FULFORD, Madison Limestone 12.03

Heat 4 of 5

1 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 8.72Q

2 RHODES, Akira Unattached 8.97

3 EDMONDSON, Caroline Charleston Southern 9.51

4 LAWS, Lydia Elon 9.83

5 LAMB, Savannah Belmont Abbey 10.54

6 SEAY, Madison Anderson (S.C.) 10.64

THOMPSON, Gianna Wingate DNS

Heat 5 of 5

1 SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville 9.04Q

2 MILLER, Jazmine Pfeiffer 9.16

3 RAYFORD, Tatiyana Georgia Southern 9.28

4 MOORE, Jasmine N. Carolina A&T 9.56
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time
5 RICE, Asante Coker 9.59

6 LITTLE, Destinie Charleston Southern 9.84

7 GWEHI, Simone UNC Pembroke 10.61

8 WILLIAMS, Kendra Limestone 10.79

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elon (A) 3:56.49 1(1) 10

2 Georgia Southern (A) 3:56.54 1(2) 8

3 Davidson (A) 4:01.78 2(1) 6

4 Wake Forest (A) 4:04.69 2(2) 5

5 Benedict (A) 4:06.55 1(3)

6 Coker (A) 4:09.86 2(3)

7 Citadel (A) 4:13.60 1(4) 4

8 Anderson (S.C.) (A) 4:25.30 2(4)

Claflin (A) DNS 1

Methodist (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Elon (A) 3:56.49

2 Georgia Southern (A) 3:56.54

3 Benedict (A) 4:06.55

4 Citadel (A) 4:13.60

Claflin (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Davidson (A) 4:01.78

2 Wake Forest (A) 4:04.69

3 Coker (A) 4:09.86

4 Anderson (S.C.) (A) 4:25.30

Methodist (A) DNS

#32 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elon (B) 12:07.82 10

2 Elon (A) 12:09.84 8

3 Anderson (S.C.) (A) 12:55.44

4 Limestone (A) 13:23.01

5 Pfeiffer (A) 13:40.27

6 Columbia (S.C.) (A) 14:03.66

7 Methodist (A) 14:05.97

8 King (A) 14:23.59

Citadel (A) DNF
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#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLORENT, Alexandria Wake Forest 1.70m 10

2 JACKSON, Qizeah Unattached 1.65m

3 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 1.55m 6

3 FULFORD, Madison Limestone 1.55m

3 REYNOLDS, Taylor Queens (N.C.) 1.55m

6 BURKE, Melody Elon 1.50m 2

6 DIXON, Emily Elon 1.50m 2

6 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 1.50m 2

6 MCHAM, Cynthia Limestone 1.50m

6 USSERY, Brantley Limestone 1.50m

11 THOMPSON, Summer Citadel 1.45m

11 MEMOLI, Anna Davidson 1.45m

11 BURKS, Deja UNC Pembroke 1.45m

BINTER, Makayla Davidson NH

COOPER, Emily Elon NH

SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville NH

MILLER, Ashley King NH

TORRES, Kalista Benedict NH

SNELLING, Charity Coker NH

WILSHIRE, Vanisha Wingate NH

COTTON, Twandalette Georgia Southern NH

CASSIDY, Bree King NH

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHEETS, Tessa Unattached 3.75m

2 BROWNING, Katie Rio Grande 3.60m

3 KEMPSKI, Tesia Wake Forest 3.60m 10

4 BRAGG, Madison Wake Forest 3.45m 8

5 BENNETT, Ellie Elon 3.45m 6

6  MARTIN, Tori Unattached 3.15m

7 MALFOSKY-BERGER, Hannah Davidson 3.15m 1.5

7 KARABAS, Nicole Elon 3.15m 1.5

9 HAUTAMAA, Stephanie Davidson 3.15m 3

10 BROOKS, Cheyenne Florida A&M 3.00m 2

ALVAREZ, DiCaria Florida A&M NH

BAIR, Jordan Mars Hill NH

PATTON, Carrington Rio Grande NH

WAUTERS, Rileigh Anderson (S.C.) NH

ROSS, Evelyn Florida A&M NH

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HILL, Nia Georgia Southern 5.34m 3(1) 10

2 WOODS, Jada Davidson 5.30m 3(2) 8

3 WOOD, Alahni Florida A&M 5.29m 2(1) 6
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 JOBES, Da'Sha Coker 5.29m 3(3)

5 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 5.28m 1(1) 3.5

5 GIBSON, Victoria Charleston Southern 5.28m 2(2) 3.5

7 ABRAHAM, Carrie Elon 5.23m 3(4) 3

8 KEELEY, Yasmine Columbia (S.C.) 5.19m 2(3)

9 RAYFORD, Tatiyana Georgia Southern 5.17m 1(2) 2

10 DANIELS, Asyria Citadel 5.08m 3(5) 1

11 FLOYD, Kylia Limestone 5.06m 2(4)

12 WARREN, Lashawnda Claflin 5.04m 3(6)

13 JONES, Ebony King 5.03m 2(5)

14 ANTHONY, Sydnie Benedict 5.01m 1(3)

15 GATIGNOL, Marion Benedict 4.98m 2(6)

16 BOWALD, Brittany Jacksonville 4.97m 3(7)

17 BURKE, Melody Elon 4.94m 3(8)

17 HOOD, Anaia Charleston Southern 4.94m 3(8)

19 COYLE, Jayna Elon 4.92m 3(10)

20 ADESINA, Pelumi Barton 4.91m 1(4)

21 BROWN, Zawadi Limestone 4.89m 3(11)

22 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 4.84m 1(5)

23 BOLDEN, Ly'Ric Limestone 4.81m 1(6)

24 TAN, Eugenia Georgia Southern 4.79m 3(12)

25 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 4.75m 2(7)

26 TROY, Lyric UNC Pembroke 4.71m 2(8)

27 BURNETT, Lindsey King 4.68m 2(9)

28 WATTS, Michiah King 4.65m 1(7)

28 HARRELL, Tariah Wingate 4.65m 2(10)

30 BROWN, Dreyona Wingate 4.58m 2(11)

31 HUNT, Andrea Rio Grande 4.55m 2(12)

32 EDMONDSON, Caroline Charleston Southern 4.50m 1(8)

32 WEST, Bre Rio Grande 4.50m 1(8)

34 GWEHI, Simone UNC Pembroke 4.45m 1(10)

34 WILLIAMS, Erica UNC Pembroke 4.45m 2(13)

36 LEE, Kirstina Jacksonville 4.42m 1(11)

36 CAPERS, Denesia Claflin 4.42m 2(14)

38 LOGAN, Jaime Methodist 4.01m 1(12)

MAHONE, Breeanna Florida A&M NM 1

RUFFIN, Donesha Webber NM 1

LITTLE, Wilena Florida A&M NM 1

PIGHET, Maya Michele Unattached NM 2

BINTER, Makayla Davidson NM 3

DAWKINS, Artisha Webber NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MYSLINSKI, Emily Jacksonville 5.28m
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 RAYFORD, Tatiyana Georgia Southern 5.17m

3 ANTHONY, Sydnie Benedict 5.01m

4 ADESINA, Pelumi Barton 4.91m

5 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 4.84m

6 BOLDEN, Ly'Ric Limestone 4.81m

7 WATTS, Michiah King 4.65m

8 EDMONDSON, Caroline Charleston Southern 4.50m

8 WEST, Bre Rio Grande 4.50m

10 GWEHI, Simone UNC Pembroke 4.45m

11 LEE, Kirstina Jacksonville 4.42m

12 LOGAN, Jaime Methodist 4.01m

MAHONE, Breeanna Florida A&M NM

RUFFIN, Donesha Webber NM

LITTLE, Wilena Florida A&M NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 WOOD, Alahni Florida A&M 5.29m

2 GIBSON, Victoria Charleston Southern 5.28m

3 KEELEY, Yasmine Columbia (S.C.) 5.19m

4 FLOYD, Kylia Limestone 5.06m

5 JONES, Ebony King 5.03m

6 GATIGNOL, Marion Benedict 4.98m

7 PETTY, Tyanna Rio Grande 4.75m

8 TROY, Lyric UNC Pembroke 4.71m

9 BURNETT, Lindsey King 4.68m

10 HARRELL, Tariah Wingate 4.65m

11 BROWN, Dreyona Wingate 4.58m

12 HUNT, Andrea Rio Grande 4.55m

13 WILLIAMS, Erica UNC Pembroke 4.45m

14 CAPERS, Denesia Claflin 4.42m

PIGHET, Maya Michele Unattached NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 HILL, Nia Georgia Southern 5.34m

2 WOODS, Jada Davidson 5.30m

3 JOBES, Da'Sha Coker 5.29m

4 ABRAHAM, Carrie Elon 5.23m

5 DANIELS, Asyria Citadel 5.08m

6 WARREN, Lashawnda Claflin 5.04m

7 BOWALD, Brittany Jacksonville 4.97m

8 BURKE, Melody Elon 4.94m

8 HOOD, Anaia Charleston Southern 4.94m

10 COYLE, Jayna Elon 4.92m

11 BROWN, Zawadi Limestone 4.89m

12 TAN, Eugenia Georgia Southern 4.79m

BINTER, Makayla Davidson NM

DAWKINS, Artisha Webber NM
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#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 12.63m 2(1) 10

2 BOWALD, Brittany Jacksonville 11.75m 2(2) 8

3 WOODS, Jada Davidson 11.45m 2(3) 6

4 ABRAHAM, Carrie Elon 11.40m 2(4) 5

5 WILSHIRE, Vanisha Wingate 11.37m 2(5)

6 GIBSON, Victoria Charleston Southern 11.27m 1(1) 4

7 BURKE, Melody Elon 11.24m 2(6) 3

8 COYLE, Jayna Elon 11.01m 2(7) 2

9 COTTON, Twandalette Georgia Southern 10.71m 2(8)

9 TROY, Lyric UNC Pembroke 10.71m 1(2)

11 WILLIAMS, Erica UNC Pembroke 10.56m 2(9)

12 NELSON, Natalie Belmont Abbey 10.45m 1(3)

13 FLOYD, Kylia Limestone 10.42m 1(4)

14 ADESINA, Pelumi Barton 10.40m 1(5)

15 CHAPPELL, Mariah Limestone 10.33m 1(6)

16 BROWN, Dreyona Wingate 10.29m 2(10)

17 HANDLEY, Alyssa Wingate 10.23m 1(7)

18 DANIELS, Asyria Citadel 10.03m 2(11)

18 KEELEY, Yasmine Columbia (S.C.) 10.03m 1(8)

20 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 9.97m 1(9)

21 REYNOLDS, Taylor Queens (N.C.) 9.82m 1(10)

22 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 9.72m 1(11)

SCHONECKER, Johanna Queens (N.C.) NM 1

LOGAN, Jaime Methodist NM 1

RUFFIN, Donesha Webber NM 1

ROJAS, Katherine Belmont Abbey NM 1

SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville NM 2

MCFADDEN, Amani King NM 2

HOOD, Anaia Charleston Southern NM 2

HILL, Nia Georgia Southern NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GIBSON, Victoria Charleston Southern 11.27m

2 TROY, Lyric UNC Pembroke 10.71m

3 NELSON, Natalie Belmont Abbey 10.45m

4 FLOYD, Kylia Limestone 10.42m

5 ADESINA, Pelumi Barton 10.40m

6 CHAPPELL, Mariah Limestone 10.33m

7 HANDLEY, Alyssa Wingate 10.23m

8 KEELEY, Yasmine Columbia (S.C.) 10.03m

9 MURRAY, Hannah Citadel 9.97m

10 REYNOLDS, Taylor Queens (N.C.) 9.82m

11 JARRETT, Makhia Unattached 9.72m

SCHONECKER, Johanna Queens (N.C.) NM
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#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

LOGAN, Jaime Methodist NM

RUFFIN, Donesha Webber NM

ROJAS, Katherine Belmont Abbey NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 PHILLIPS, Stormm Jacksonville 12.63m

2 BOWALD, Brittany Jacksonville 11.75m

3 WOODS, Jada Davidson 11.45m

4 ABRAHAM, Carrie Elon 11.40m

5 WILSHIRE, Vanisha Wingate 11.37m

6 BURKE, Melody Elon 11.24m

7 COYLE, Jayna Elon 11.01m

8 COTTON, Twandalette Georgia Southern 10.71m

9 WILLIAMS, Erica UNC Pembroke 10.56m

10 BROWN, Dreyona Wingate 10.29m

11 DANIELS, Asyria Citadel 10.03m

SMITH, Tiaona Jacksonville NM

MCFADDEN, Amani King NM

HOOD, Anaia Charleston Southern NM

HILL, Nia Georgia Southern NM

#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OWENS, Jamelia Georgia Southern 14.28m 3(1) 10

2 WARREN, Breanna Elon 14.00m 3(2) 8

3 HOLLAND, Carisma Unattached 13.87m 3(3)

4 HAMES, Bryanna Elon 13.82m 3(4) 6

5 AARON, Andrea Florida A&M 13.32m 3(5) 5

6 CAMPBELL, Emily Wake Forest 13.28m 3(6) 4

7 TURNER, Samantha Jacksonville 13.09m 3(7) 3

8 FOREMAN, Alexus Charleston Southern 12.96m 3(8) 2

9 BYRD, Eunique Florida Memorial 12.73m 3(9)

10 HOWARD, Casidy Wake Forest 12.59m 3(10) 1

11 PARKER, Noelle Jacksonville 12.36m 3(11)

12 BARTHELMES, Skylar Elon 12.30m 1(1)

13 JOHNSON, Shontielle Florida A&M 12.07m 3(12)

14 MARSHALL-PAUL, Alexandria Florida A&M 11.36m 2(1)

15 COOK, Samantha Georgia Southern 10.88m 3(13)

16 WHITLEY, Desiree Barton 10.78m 2(2)

17 MOORE, Kaitlyn Citadel 10.69m 3(14)

18 CUNNINGHAM, Janae Barton 10.65m 2(3)

19 MCCOY, Madison Charleston Southern 10.62m 3(15)

19 POOLE, Kelsey Barton 10.62m 1(2)

21 CASS, Kameron Citadel 10.58m 2(4)

22 STONEHOCKER, Kelsey Methodist 10.47m 2(5)

23 FOX, Ella Queens (N.C.) 10.31m 2(6)

24 JACOBS, Leanna UNC Pembroke 10.24m 1(3)

25 WASHINGTON, Sydney Queens (N.C.) 10.18m 2(7)
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#26 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 COPELAND, JoLyn Anderson (S.C.) 9.92m 2(8)

27 DOUGLAS, Aundria Georgia Southern 9.91m 2(9)

28 SHELDON, Kelsi UNC Pembroke 9.87m 1(4)

29 DOWDELL, Shanelle Limestone 9.70m 2(10)

30 BENFIELD, Becca Guilford 9.59m 2(11)

31 HILL, Kaela Columbia (S.C.) 9.31m 2(12)

32 WAYNICK, Amber Columbia (S.C.) 9.19m 2(13)

33 MAJOR, Ly'Shanette Limestone 8.80m 1(5)

34 WOODBURY, Brooklyn Methodist 8.71m 1(6)

35 SIMS, Bryanna Columbia (S.C.) 8.50m 1(7)

36 MCMICHAEL, Tamara Coker 8.46m 1(8)

37 CRUMP, Kimberleigh Guilford 8.23m 1(9)

38 MAKINS-NULL, Autumn Jacksonville 7.53m 2(14)

39 STOKES, Lelia Limestone 6.99m 1(10)

40 NORRIS, Ivie Guilford 5.02m 1(11)

HUNT, Samya Webber NM 1

TAYLOR, Tiffany Coker NM 1

BROWN, Arnesha Claflin NM 1

JACKSON, Kaliya Benedict NM 1

SANCHEZ, Desenais Belmont Abbey NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BARTHELMES, Skylar Elon 12.30m

2 POOLE, Kelsey Barton 10.62m

3 JACOBS, Leanna UNC Pembroke 10.24m

4 SHELDON, Kelsi UNC Pembroke 9.87m

5 MAJOR, Ly'Shanette Limestone 8.80m

6 WOODBURY, Brooklyn Methodist 8.71m

7 SIMS, Bryanna Columbia (S.C.) 8.50m

8 MCMICHAEL, Tamara Coker 8.46m

9 CRUMP, Kimberleigh Guilford 8.23m

10 STOKES, Lelia Limestone 6.99m

11 NORRIS, Ivie Guilford 5.02m

HUNT, Samya Webber NM

TAYLOR, Tiffany Coker NM

BROWN, Arnesha Claflin NM

JACKSON, Kaliya Benedict NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 MARSHALL-PAUL, Alexandria Florida A&M 11.36m

2 WHITLEY, Desiree Barton 10.78m

3 CUNNINGHAM, Janae Barton 10.65m

4 CASS, Kameron Citadel 10.58m

5 STONEHOCKER, Kelsey Methodist 10.47m

6 FOX, Ella Queens (N.C.) 10.31m
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#26 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 WASHINGTON, Sydney Queens (N.C.) 10.18m

8 COPELAND, JoLyn Anderson (S.C.) 9.92m

9 DOUGLAS, Aundria Georgia Southern 9.91m

10 DOWDELL, Shanelle Limestone 9.70m

11 BENFIELD, Becca Guilford 9.59m

12 HILL, Kaela Columbia (S.C.) 9.31m

13 WAYNICK, Amber Columbia (S.C.) 9.19m

14 MAKINS-NULL, Autumn Jacksonville 7.53m

SANCHEZ, Desenais Belmont Abbey NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 OWENS, Jamelia Georgia Southern 14.28m

2 WARREN, Breanna Elon 14.00m

3 HOLLAND, Carisma Unattached 13.87m

4 HAMES, Bryanna Elon 13.82m

5 AARON, Andrea Florida A&M 13.32m

6 CAMPBELL, Emily Wake Forest 13.28m

7 TURNER, Samantha Jacksonville 13.09m

8 FOREMAN, Alexus Charleston Southern 12.96m

9 BYRD, Eunique Florida Memorial 12.73m

10 HOWARD, Casidy Wake Forest 12.59m

11 PARKER, Noelle Jacksonville 12.36m

12 JOHNSON, Shontielle Florida A&M 12.07m

13 COOK, Samantha Georgia Southern 10.88m

14 MOORE, Kaitlyn Citadel 10.69m

15 MCCOY, Madison Charleston Southern 10.62m

#28 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ARNOLD, Kelsey Georgia Southern 20.21m 3(1) 10

2 HICKS, Alva Wake Forest 17.97m 3(2) 8

3 MARSHALL-PAUL, Alexandria Florida A&M 17.35m 3(3) 6

4 TURNER, Samantha Jacksonville 17.14m 3(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Milan Charleston Southern 16.72m 3(5) 4

6 REESE, Diamond Georgia Southern 16.57m 3(6) 3

7 AARON, Andrea Florida A&M 16.53m 3(7) 2

8 JOHNSON, Benisha Florida A&M 15.99m 3(8) 1

9 PARKER, Noelle Jacksonville 15.51m 3(9)

9 O'GRADY, Briana Elon 15.51m 3(9)

11 JOHNSON, Shontielle Florida A&M 15.44m 3(11)

12 PAGE, Jess Citadel 14.38m 3(12)

13 GANT, Alexis Georgia Southern 14.12m 1(1)

14 FOREMAN, Alexus Charleston Southern 13.91m 2(1)

15 FIGUEROA, Alelee Florida A&M 13.65m 2(2)

16 RIEGEL, Mady Citadel 13.18m 2(3)

17 DOWDELL, Shanelle Limestone 13.09m 2(4)

18 COPELAND, JoLyn Anderson (S.C.) 12.79m 2(5)

19 SIMMONS, Olivia Florida A&M 12.44m 2(6)
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#28 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 CASS, Kameron Citadel 12.36m 2(7)

21 WASHINGTON, Sydney Queens (N.C.) 11.79m 2(8)

22 BYRD, Eunique Florida Memorial 11.68m 1(2)

23 JACOBS, Leanna UNC Pembroke 11.33m 1(3)

24 SHELDON, Kelsi UNC Pembroke 10.85m 1(4)

25 BARTHELMES, Skylar Elon 10.77m 2(9)

26 BENFIELD, Becca Guilford 10.44m 2(10)

27 COLEMAN, Ameshia Benedict 9.88m 2(11)

28 WAYNICK, Amber Columbia (S.C.) 9.86m 1(5)

29 HILL, Kaela Columbia (S.C.) 9.66m 1(6)

30 SIMS, Bryanna Columbia (S.C.) 9.60m 1(7)

31 MAKINS-NULL, Autumn Jacksonville 9.15m 2(12)

32 WEBB, Alison Pfeiffer 8.98m 2(13)

33 DINGESS, Tiffany Pfeiffer 8.16m 1(8)

34 STOKES, Lelia Limestone 7.99m 1(9)

35 CRUMP, Kimberleigh Guilford 7.73m 1(10)

36 MAJOR, Ly'Shanette Limestone 7.43m 1(11)

HUNT, Samya Webber NM 1

BROWN, Arnesha Claflin NM 1

HAMES, Bryanna Elon NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GANT, Alexis Georgia Southern 14.12m

2 BYRD, Eunique Florida Memorial 11.68m

3 JACOBS, Leanna UNC Pembroke 11.33m

4 SHELDON, Kelsi UNC Pembroke 10.85m

5 WAYNICK, Amber Columbia (S.C.) 9.86m

6 HILL, Kaela Columbia (S.C.) 9.66m

7 SIMS, Bryanna Columbia (S.C.) 9.60m

8 DINGESS, Tiffany Pfeiffer 8.16m

9 STOKES, Lelia Limestone 7.99m

10 CRUMP, Kimberleigh Guilford 7.73m

11 MAJOR, Ly'Shanette Limestone 7.43m

HUNT, Samya Webber NM

BROWN, Arnesha Claflin NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 FOREMAN, Alexus Charleston Southern 13.91m

2 FIGUEROA, Alelee Florida A&M 13.65m

3 RIEGEL, Mady Citadel 13.18m

4 DOWDELL, Shanelle Limestone 13.09m

5 COPELAND, JoLyn Anderson (S.C.) 12.79m

6 SIMMONS, Olivia Florida A&M 12.44m

7 CASS, Kameron Citadel 12.36m

8 WASHINGTON, Sydney Queens (N.C.) 11.79m
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#28 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BARTHELMES, Skylar Elon 10.77m

10 BENFIELD, Becca Guilford 10.44m

11 COLEMAN, Ameshia Benedict 9.88m

12 MAKINS-NULL, Autumn Jacksonville 9.15m

13 WEBB, Alison Pfeiffer 8.98m

Flight 3 of 3

1 ARNOLD, Kelsey Georgia Southern 20.21m

2 HICKS, Alva Wake Forest 17.97m

3 MARSHALL-PAUL, Alexandria Florida A&M 17.35m

4 TURNER, Samantha Jacksonville 17.14m

5 WILLIAMS, Milan Charleston Southern 16.72m

6 REESE, Diamond Georgia Southern 16.57m

7 AARON, Andrea Florida A&M 16.53m

8 JOHNSON, Benisha Florida A&M 15.99m

9 PARKER, Noelle Jacksonville 15.51m

9 O'GRADY, Briana Elon 15.51m

11 JOHNSON, Shontielle Florida A&M 15.44m

12 PAGE, Jess Citadel 14.38m

HAMES, Bryanna Elon NM
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